ISABEL T. QUINTANA

REAL ESTATE DATA RESEARCHER
12872 SW 46 Terrace, Miami, FL 33175-4620
0 305.858.2287 / 305.222.4695  FAX 305.222.4698 Mobile 786-258-4119

E-Mail: Quintana c@bellsouth.net, cmgcorp@bellsouth.net

JANUARY 6, 2021

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH
DEVELOPING SERVICE DIVISION
1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1819
RE: PROPERTY OWNERSHIP LIST 375’FT
FROM:
4101 COLLINS AVENUE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140
F#02-3226-001-1980
(STREET ADDRESS)

LOTS 1,2 & 7 AND SOUTH 1/2 LOTS 3 & 6 & LOT 8 AND
PORTION LYING EAST & ADJACENT WEST OF EROSION
LINE PER PB 105-62

BLOCK 35

PLAT BOOK 5-7-8

MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUBDIVISION
(LEGAL DESCRIPTION)

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY FLORIDA.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED OWNERSHIP LIST, MAP AND MAILING LABELS IS A COMPLETE
AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE REAL ESTATE PROPERTY AND PROPERTY OWNERS 375’FT
FROM THE SUBJECT PROPERTY LISTED ABOVE. THIS REFLECTS THE MOST CURRENT RECORDS ON FILE IN
THE DADE COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR'S™ OFFICE.

SINCERELY,

x

( 322 LABELS )
(INV-4846) (L-2543) (EXCEL) (L-2543L) (MAP) (MB_14-2021) (TX-1/06/21)
CONDOS: 124/125/127/385/386/387/389/755/820/1519 (15)
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NAME

SONIC EQUITIES CORP

JOHANNES ALEXANDER BUERGER TRS
JOHANNES ALEXANDER BUERGER REV TR SCHENKENDORFSTRASSE 31

HANS CHRISTOPH BANGEN

HHLP MIAMI BEACH ASSOCIATES LLC

HT MIAMI BEACH LLC C/O HYATT

CORPORATION

SUKKAH MIAMI BCH ACQUISTIONS LLC

COINCO INVESTMENT COMPANY INC

FH: LUCERNE INVESTMENTS LLC LESSEE:

SOKOLOV LTD

ROYAL PROP INVEST 2 INC

ALAMO HOTEL LLC

ADDRESS

5702 DUROCHER ST

FLOTTBEKER STIEG 21

44 HERSHA DR

71 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

7900 GLADES RD STE 500

844 SW 1ST ST

4333 COLLINS AVE

1825 CORAL WAY

210-71 ST #309

CITY

MONTREAL QUEBEC

FRANKFURT

HAMBURG

HARRISBURG

CHICAGO

BOCA RATON

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

PA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

H2V EY2

D-60431

22607

17102

60606

33434

33130

33140-3212

33145-2730

33141

COUNTRY

CANADA

GERMANY

GERMANY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

AVP MIA BCH LLC

HOTEL LA PETITE MUSE LLC

ATLANTIC VIEW PARTNERS LTD

HOTEL PIERRE LLC

ZCLLVILLC

CHARLES GARAGE LLC C/O CHAVES GRP
HOTELS

CHIL KAMIONER (LE) REM HENRY &
HELENE KAMIONER

CHARNE G & BERNARD M KAHN (TR)

DAVID BRECHER

AGUSTIN AGUILAR SR

ADDRESS

4333 COLLINS AVE

5025 COLLINS AVE UNIT 2306

4299 COLLINS AVE

5025 COLLINS AVE #2306

38294 PELTON ROAD

4333 COLLINS AVE

4301 COLLINS AVE #903

1807 51 ST

175 BRIARWOOD XING

PO BOX 459

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

WILLOUGHBY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

LAWRENCE

SOLON

STATE

FL

FL

FL

FL

OH

FL

FL

NY

NY

ZIP

33140-3212

33140

33140-3228

33140

44094

33140-3212

33140-3233

11204

11559

52331

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

DALIA AGUILAR

DINA BAENAIM SALOMON ABENAIM

GLADYS V ALVAREZ TR

MARIO ALVAREZ TR

MARIO ALVAREZ TR

RAFAEL ASON &W REGINA

LOURDES BECERRA

RINAT ARUH

REBECCA SETAREH

PHILIP BOTKNECHT

ADDRESS

5662 QUEENSBOROUGH DR NE

4301 COLLINS AVE #412

16100 W PRESTWICK PL

4301 COLLINS AVE #1005

4301 COLLINS AVE #1005

1531 VICTORIA ISLE WAY

4301 COLLINS AVE #702

4301 COLLINS AVE 1006

4301 COLLINS AVE # 206

4301 COLLINS AVE APT 310

CITY

DUNWOODY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI LAKES

MIAMI BCH

MIAMI BCH

WESTON

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

GA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

30338

33140-3242

33014-6530

33140-3233

33140-3233

33327

33140-3271

33140

33140

33140-3232

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

LEAH H BRECHER

HORTENSIA F CANONICO

IRENE POMPER

DELIA DAUSA LE REM MARIA
ANTOINETA PENEDO REM MARIA
ELENA GONZALEZ DAUSA REM MARIA

CARMEN DAUSA REM MARIA DAUSA
HERNANDEZ

LEEIA BURGE RISPOLI

MARIA C DAUSA

ABRAHAM DEITSCH &W RISHIE

LEAH FISCHMAN

JUDITH ELBOGEN LE REM AARON R
ELBOGEN

ADDRESS

175 BRIARWOOD CROSSING

4301 COLLINS AVE 314

611 S PARK AVE

3340 SW 110 CT

102 MAULDIN DR

4301 COLLINS AVE #507

667 CROWN STREET

1929 50 ST

1636 46 ST

CITY

LAWRENCE

MIAMI BEACH

HIGHLAND PARK

MIAMI

WEST MONROE

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

STATE

NY

FL

NJ

FL

LA

FL

NY

NY

NY

ZIP

11559

33140-3232

08904

33165-3571

71291

33140-3271

11213

11204

11204

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

ANDRE ENGEL &W TOBY

LAKEVIEW DRIVE L P

MONICA MEO TRS CARLOS FERRER
FAMTR MONICAMEOTRS ANAA
FERRER FAM TR

FREIDA FISCHMAN LE REM HERBERT
FISCHMAN TRS REM HERBERT
FISCHMAN 2019 REVTR REM MALKIE
FISCHMAN TRS REM MALKIE
FISCHMAN 2019 REV TR

RIGOBERTO FRANCO

DEVORAH FREUND TRS ESTHER
FRIEDMAN TRS FRAIDY STERN TRS

ISAAC FRYD & CAROL FRYD

MARIA M GARCIA LE REM CARL
GARCIA

MARIA M GARCIA LE REM MARIA
PACHOWICZ

ADDRESS

1748 49 ST

4301 COLLINS AVE 705

8 CHRISTINA WAY

4301 COLLINS AVE #706

19506 SW 78TH PL

1560 57 ST

523 MICHIGAN AVE

4301 COLLINS AVE #904

4301 COLLINS AVE # 904

CITY

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

N SMITHFIELD

MIAMI BEACH

CUTLER BAY

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

NY

FL

RI

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

11204

33140

02896

33140-3271

33157-7515

11219

33139-6317

33140-3233

33140

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

MAZAL ABENAIM JTRS SALOMON
ABENAIM JTRS

ABENAIM CHILDREN LLC

HENRY HERBST &W MIRIAM

TAMAHARA G HERRERA TRS THE

TAMAHARA G HERRERA 2019 TR

JS CONDO LLC

FINSTOCK INVESTMENTS LTD

GEORGE LICHTENSTEIN EVA
LICHTENSTEIN

MOSHE & GILA TOLEDANO TRS

SANTOS MG LIVING TRUST MOSHE &

GILA TOLEDANO TRS ARAZIME GM
LIVING TRUST

FAIGE DACHS TRS SHK 10 19 TRUST

AVROHOM KATZ TRS

ISAIAH SHEPS MIRIAM SHEPS

ADDRESS

4301 COLLINS AVE #404

4301 COLLINS AVE # 304

1655-54 ST

PO BOX 654533

4301 COLLINS AVE #902

4301 COLLINS AVE #411

1531-54 ST

4301 COLLINS AVE 703

1547 58 ST

4301 COLLINS AVE #407

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

NY

FL

NY

FL

ZIP

33140-3242

33140

11204

33265

33140-3233

33140-3242

11219

33140

11219

33140-3242

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

AARON KINDERLEHRER

LUXURY SUITE LLC

DAVID & MEYER & NOAH N KLEIN

HENRY LABOWITZ

SHEFA LAND CORP

RINA UNGAR

ESTHER DAVIDSON

802 APARTMENT LLC

GASPAR A LOBAINA &W MARTA F

GASPAR LOBAINA JTRS MARTA
LOBAINA JTRS ALINA LOBAINA JTRS
GILBERTO DE ARMAS

ADDRESS

139-12 76 AVE

3605 FLAMINGO DR

50 WEST 47 ST D.D.D. #1101

4301 COLLINS AVE #606

935 BROADWAY 6 FL

4301 COLLINS AVE 505

4301 COLLINS AVE 201

1619 48TH STREET

4301 COLLINS AVE #907

1001 SW 101 AVE

CITY

KEW GARDENS

MIAMI BEACH

NEW YORK

MIAMI BEACH

NEW YORK

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

STATE

NY

FL

NY

FL

NY

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

ZIP

11367

33140

10036

33140-3213

10010

33140-3271

33140

11204

33140-3233

33174-2859

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

JAVIER ALONSO LOPEZ &W MARIA C

C M MINKOWITZ &W FAY

SAM & MARK & JAY MOSKOWITZ & RISA
MEHL

EUGENE ORGEL &W MARGALITH

H M H PARTNERSHIP

MICHAEL JOAQUIN PERTIERRA TRS
MICHAEL AND ALICIA PERTIERRA JOINT
REV LIV ENTIRETIES TR  ALICIA
PERTIERRA TRS

JULIO PITA

RONALD PRESTON & CLARA
MONTEAGUDO

RONALD PRESTON & CLARA
MONTEAGUDO

ADALBERTO RAMOS

ADDRESS

4301 COLLINS AVE UNIT 804

4301 COLLINS AVE APT 504

1665 55 ST

4301 COLLINS AVE #604

PO BOX 4347

10463 SW 114 ST

2001 LUDLAN RD APT 449

4301 COLLINS AVE #309

4301 COLLINS AVE 308

4301 COLLINS AVE 901

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

HIGHLAND PARK

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI BCH

MIAMI BCH

MIAMI BCH

STATE

FL

FL

NY

FL

NJ

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140-3233

33140-3271

11204

33140-3271

08904

33176

33156

33140-3232

33140-3232

33140-3233

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

MORRIS RESNICK &W SONIA C/O JACK
RESNICK

MARIA C MARTINEZ & ELADIA REYES

XIOMARA RODRIGUEZ TRS XIOMARA
RODRIGUEZ 1993 REVTR ADRIANA
RODRIGUEZ TRS

GABRIEL ROSENBERG TRS ROSENBERG
FAM IRREVOC GRANTOR TR ESTHER
NUSSBAUM TRS

SUSAN L RYBAR THOMAS RYBAR
KARIN RYBAR

OSCAR SCHWARTZ MARSHA
SCHWARTZ

MALKY FREUND & FAYGIE SHAGALOW &

CHAIM FOGELMAN TRS

WOLF SICHERMAN

JEFFREY SMILOW &W CAROL

ADDRESS

601 WEST END AVE APT 7A

15001 SW 63 ST

15140 GARVOCK PL

4301 COLLINS AVE #202

4301 COLLINS AVE 905

4301 COLLINS AVE #503

648 EMPIRE BLVD

1609 54 ST

50 REGENT ST

CITY

NEW YORK

MIAMI

MIAMI LAKES

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BERGENFIELD

STATE

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

NY

NY

NJ

ZIP

10024

33193-2772

33016-1423

33140-3232

33140

33140

11213

11204

07621

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

ACHUSA Il LLC ACHUSA LLC

CHANA STEINMETZ TRS CHANA
STEINMETZ IRREVOCABLE TR FAIGY
ROSENBAUM TRS

BA ROSENBERG ASSET TRU

THE LUXURY SUITE LLC

SUN & SHINE TRUST & CHAYA UNGER &
ETALS TRS

RICHARD G TUTTLE &W MARY M

JOSE RAMON VIGON TRS MARIA
CONCEPCION VIGON TRS VIGON
VENDOME PLACE REV FAM TRUST

MARIA B WALLER

EVA WEISS JTRS ZELDA MEHL JTRS

NIMETALLAH B ZAYED-MASSIS

ADDRESS

190 WILLIS AVE

10 FILLMORE CT #301

1568 50 ST

3605 FLAMINGO DR

4301 COLLINS AVE 303

4301 COLLINS AVE #408

2945 SW 109 COURT

138 LAWRENCE PARKWAY

1251 58TH STREET

4301 COLLINS AVE UNIT 301

CITY

MINEOLA

MONROE

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

TENAFLY

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

NY

NY

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

NJ

NY

FL

ZIP

11501

10950

11219

33140

33140

33140-3242

33165

07670

11219

33140-3232

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

DANIEL WEISS

RACHEL ROTH TRS 4101 INDIAN CREEK
DRTR BARUCH ROTH TRS

HERMAN ZIMMERMAN RACHEL

ZIMMERMAN

ALEX AUSPITZ TRS AUSPITZ FAMILY

IRREV TR

MEIR NAVE

MENAHEN BENGUIGUI BELILTY

EVA GOTTLIEB SARAH GOTTLIEB

SLAVA CHITRIK TRS SLAVA CHITRIK

TRUST

ERIC C BROOKS

RACHEL CANDIOTTI

ADDRESS

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR # 503

5308 13 AVE 413

36 ROSS STREET

898 GREEN PL

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR # 305

4045 SHERIDAN AVE PMB #389

260 CENTRAL AVE #330

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 505

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #203

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #304

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

WOODMERE

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

LAWRENCE

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

NY

NY

NY

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140-3257

11219

11249

11598

33140

33140-3665

11559

33140

33140-3203

33140-3205

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

ANA M CHAVEZ & ALICIA P CHAVEZ
IBARRA ETALS

HARRY CHITRIK

ERNEST FRENKEL &W REGINA

ZOLTAN GUTTMAN

CLAUDIA HERMAN

DWAYNE SAMUELS & LUIS F SORIA

MOSHE & RACHEL HOLDER TRS MOSHE
& RACHEL HOLDER (BEN)

CHANA IRBAUCH LE C/O BENUAMIN
IRBAUCH REM DANIEL M & DAVID A
IRBAUCH

BERNARDO NAVAL

LILY LAFARGA TRS LILY LAFARGA REV
TRUST

ADDRESS

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #506

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 504

12 CRESTVIEW TER

395-33K SOUTH END AVE

1125 WEST AVE 5

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 302

495 MONACO PKWY

20 SHAYAS ROAD

3101 COLLINS AVE HOTELRIU
PLAZA

915 COUNTRY CLUB PRADO

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MONSEY

NEW YORK

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

DENVER

LAKEWOOD

MIAMI BEACH

CORAL GABLES

STATE

FL

FL

NY

NY

FL

FL

co

NJ

FL

FL

ZIP

33140-3258

33140

10952

10280

33139

33140-3204

80220

08701

33140

33134

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

MENDEL M GREENBAUM TOBY
GREENBAUM

JAMIE SAMANTHA CHAVEZ

DONALD D REED &W SARA

MALCOM REGO &W RAQUEL

HERSHEL SILBERMAN &W ESTHER

JOHANNA SINGER

DWAYNE SAMUELS & LUIS F SORIA

SISO INVESTMENT LLC

BINYOMIN WEINSTEIN MIRIAM
WEINSTEIN

SIMI ROSENFELD

IDY WEISS TRS

ADDRESS

794 E3 ST

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 202

1170 SO BISCAYNE POINT RD

620 W 44 STREET

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 201

1336 E 23 ST

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #302

1442 ALTON ROAD

126 AUTUMN RD

4311 SEAGATE AVENUE

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #308

CITY

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

LAKEWOOD

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

NJ

NY

FL

ZIP

11218

33140

33141-1740

33140

33140

11210

33140-3204

33139

08703

11224

33140-3205

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

ANI BRIEGER

MOSES GUTTMAN RAISEY AUSCH

ALLEGIANCE ASSETS LTD

HERMAN BENEDEK & GERTRUD

BENEDEK

AURELIO J & XIOMARA | CARMENATES

MARIA TERESA OLIVA MARIA TERESA
OLIVA DEC OF TRUST

ENRIQUE DIAZ &W MIRIAM DIAZ
REVOCABLE FAMILTY TRUST MIRIAM
DIAZ TRS

ESTHER MARKOWITZ TRS THE JE4141
FAMILY TRUST

SAM & AGNES FARKAS

ADDRESS

320 W 87 ST APT 6-W

1144 53 ST

6910 NW 50 ST # 4611

1564 51 ST

9400 SW 91 ST

301 GRAND CONCOURSE

187 ATLANTIC BLVD

27 SUNSRISE DRIVE

1343 53 ST

CITY

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

MIAMI

BROOKLYN

MIAMI

MIAMI SHORES

KEY LARGO

MONSEY

BROOKLYN

STATE

NY

NY

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

NY

NY

ZIP

10024

11219

33166-5632

11219-3758

33176-1922

33138

33037

10952

11219

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

MOSES FISCHMAN &W BESSIE

JACOBSON EQUITIES CORP JTRS
SERENA FRANKFURTER JTRS

MARIA C GARCIATRS MARIA C GARCIA
LIVING TRUST OSCAR | GARCIA TRS

ARTHUR GLUCK & W ELSA

ELIEZER GOTTLIEB &W LINDA

SOSOMON RUBINFELD ESTELLE
RUBINFELD

GABRIELA GROSSBERGER

MAGDA STRAUSS

DAVID HOFFMAN LE REM SILAH
ROSENBERG JTRS REM JOELJ
ROSENBERG JTRS

ADDRESS

4141 COLLINS AVE 403

5014 16 AVE STE 178

4141 COLLINS AVE 504

5416-14 AVE

44 ARROWHEAD LN

34 SERENITY WAY

1209 EAST 19 ST

172557 ST

4141 COLLINS AVE #105

CITY

MIAMI BCH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BCH

BROOKLYN

LAWRENCE

LAKEWOOD

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BCH

STATE

FL

NY

FL

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

FL

ZIP

33140-3244

11204

33140-3245

11219

11559

08701

11230

11204

33140-3236

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

YEHUDA OSHRY & ESTHER HOROWITZ

DAVID JEREMIAS TRS GOLDIE

JEREMIAS FAMILY TR ABRAHAM
JEREMIAS TRS CHAYA RAND TRS

SARA GELB JENO GELB

MINA KANNER TRS LOUIS KANNER TRS

HADO KARBE

4141 UNIT 307 LLC

COLLINS AVENUE 104 LLC

SHALOM KLEIN TRS

ELSA URQUIZA TRS ELSA M URQUIZA
REVOCABLE TRUST

JUAN & NINA D LAFARGA & SASHA N &
KELLY C LAFARGA

ADDRESS

123546 ST

1572 51 STREET

57 BARTLETT ST

115 HARDS LANE

4141 COLLINS AVE #110

470 KENT AVE

3 DOLSON RD

1415 46 ST #2R

227 E RIVO ALTO DR

4141 COLLINS AVE # 409

CITY

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

LAWRENCE

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

MONSEY

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BCH

STATE

NY

NY

NY

NY

FL

NY

NY

NY

FL

FL

ZIP

11219

11219

11206

11559

33140

11249

10952

11219

33139

33140-3244

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

LILY LAFARGA TRS LILY REVOCABLE
TRUST

JEFFREY LUSKY DEBBIE LUSKY

IRWIN STRAUSS MAGDA STRAUSS

FRANCISCO E MAS

NATHAN MITTLEMAN &W SARAH

RAQUEL CASTANEDA LE FRANCISCO J
CASTANEDA LE REM FRANKJ
CASTANEDA REM MICHAEL A
CASTANEDA

FERNANDO ORTIZ &W LUCY

NEW SOFT LLC C/O BERNARDO SARUSKI

SHARLENE PEREZ TRS SHARLENE PEREZ
REVOCABLE TR

ADDRESS

915 COUNTRY CLUB PRADO

607 JERONIMO DR

1725 57 ST

4141 COLLINS AVE # 507

1518 53 ST

6624 SW 95 CT

PO BOX 558354

3663 SW 8 ST STE 210

4141 COLLINS AVE 508

CITY

CORAL GABLES

CORAL GABLES

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BCH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

NY

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33134

33146

11204

33140-3246

11219

33173

33255-8354

33135

33140

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

EUGENE KERN & JUDITH PERLSTEIN

KING RICHARD 305 LLC

DONAND D REED &W SARA

BERNARD JACOBOWITZ

STEPHEN W ROBBINS &W MARIA S

ROBBINS

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ TRS

JULIO RODRIGUEZ-CAYRO &W JULIAE

RODRIGUEZ CAYRO

MALKA E ROSENBERG

4141 UNIT 307 LLC

JENNY & ANNY TCACHMAN & SABINA &
ISAAC TCACHMAN

ADDRESS

4141 COLLINS AVE #301

4141 COLLINS AVE # 305

1170 S BISCAYNE PT RD

634 WYTHE AVE

15740 SW 140 CT

7077 SW 47 ST

4141 COLLINS AVE # 211

2315 AVENUE O

470 KENT AVE

4141 COLLINS AVE # 401

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BCH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI BCH

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BCH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

NY

NY

FL

ZIP

33140-3240

33140

33141-1740

11211

33177-1094

33155-4652

33140-3239

11210

11249

33140-3243

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

JOSEPH BOOKEZYN RACHEL WEISER

CHANA ROZMARIN

THE A & E IRREVOCABLE TRUST

JOHN F VASQUEZ &W ANNA M (USMC)

CASIMIRA VAZQUEZ JTRS AMALIA

VAZQUES BZYDRA JTRS

SOLOMON WALDMAN

EMERIO ALONSO AGUDELO

LUIS IGLESIAS &W ANA

MIRIAM MULET

RAUL PATTERSON &W BARBARA &

MARIA BEATRIZ PATTERSON

MARCELLE DAUSSY JONES

ADDRESS

1829 51 STREET

5223 15 AVE

4141 COLLINS AVE # 109

4141 COLLINS AVE 103

1340 51 STREET

7118 BONITA DR # 603

13344 ST

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #3-D

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR APT 1F

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #2-C

CITY

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BCH

MIAMI BCH

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

UNION CITY

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

STATE

NY

NY

FL

FL

NY

FL

NJ

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

11204

11219

33140-3238

33140

11219

33141

07087

33140-3759

33140-3755

33140

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

MARCELLE DAUSSY JONES

JOSE RAMON VIGON TRS VIGON
WATERVIEW 41 REV FAM TR MARIA
CONCEPCION VIGON TRS

LAZARO MARIO PEREZ ELVIS S PEREZ

NIEVES PORTILLA LE REM JULIA

MAJESKI

MIRIAM WIESNER TRS EP 11 19 TRUST

NEVALDO ROCHA &W ELIETE G

CHRISTOPHE LISE

MAIRELY RODRIGUEZ TRS

REGINO RODRIGUEZ TRS

ADDRESS

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #2-C

2945 SW 109 CT

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #1E

2351 LAKEVIEW DR UNIT 404

2059 59 ST

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR UNIT 3A

100 N BISCAYNE BLVD # 500

8925 COLLINS AVE #7F

1564 DAYTONIA RD

CITY

MIA BCH

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

SEBRING

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

SURFSIDE

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140

33165

33140

33870

11204

33140-3757

33132

33154

33141-1731

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

MARIE TOWERS

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC

IVAN ABRANTES

REVA STARK

NICOLAS CHAVEZ &W ANA

NICOLAS CHAVEZ &W ANA M

SHEILA CONCEPCION

ADRIAN ARAUJO NUNEZ

PABLO LAROCCA LORENA PAULINA

ALTAMITANO LAROCO

ADDRESS

1316 NORMANDY DR

21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401

78 SW 27 ST #500

4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #107

199 LEE AVE #308

6034 HUDSON AVE

4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #308

4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #208

4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 207

2600 COLLINS AVE 211

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

AVENTURA

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

BROOKLYN

WEST NEW YORK

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

FL

NY

NJ

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33141-3613

33180

33130

33140-3746

11211

07093

33140-3748

33140-3747

33140

33140

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME ADDRESS

CHARLES W MEADS 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 202
DAVID LEVKOVICH 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 105
ADRIAN OSCAR ARAUJO NUNEZ 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #207

JACK ZIEMBINSKI JOANNA ZIEMBINSKI 9535 OSCEOLA AVE

PEDRO DELARRECHEA 8660 NE MIAMI CT

WILSON IZQUIERDO 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR APT 302

PABLO LAROCCA LORENA PAULINA
ALTAMIRANO SANTIAGO XAVIER

ALTAMIRANO 2600 COLLINS AVE 211
GLOBAL FAST TRADING LLC 7935 WEST DR # 8
VALERIA FINANA 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #307

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO PABLO
COLL 345 W 42 ST #4

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MORTON GROVE

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

NORTH BAY VILLAGE

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140

33140

33140-3747

60053

33138

33140-3747

33140

33141

33140

33140

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

CJVJ GROUP LLC

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO

VICTOR PABLO COLL CALDERON

PEDRO DELARRECHEA

GALIT MIZRAHI

BRUCE INVESTMENTS INC

WFO HOLDINGS LLC

EUGENE WEISS RACHEL SARA WEISS

IRMA CALDERON

8 RONALD DRIVE REALTY LLC

SAMUEL JACOBOWITZ TRS BURTON
AND LINDA PAUGACH CHARITABLE
FOUNDATION TRUST

ADDRESS

601 NE 37 ST 1702

2600 COLLINS AVE UNIT 211

8660 NE MIAMI CT

1855 ADAM C POWELL JR BLVD

#5D

1550 MADRUGA AVE STE 250

5411 MIRABELL RD

675 BEDFORD AVE

4300 N MICHIGAN AVE

8 RONALD DR

9801 67 AVE

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

NEW YORK

CORAL GABLES

CHARLOTTE

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

MONSEY

REGO PARK

STATE

FL

FL

FL

NY

FL

NC

NY

FL

NY

NY

ZIP

33137

33140

33138

10026

33146-3017

28226

11211

33140-2915

10952

11374

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

SHARON RABINOVITZ

IMREI YITZCHAK

CLARA M ORTEGA TRS ISAACA
ORTEGA AND CLARAM ORTEGA
REVOCABLE TRUST

BERNARD A ADLER &W LONA

LUIS C & MIRTHA F ALFARO C/O

ANDREW J CEVASCO

LAISIA LTD

RONALD L DANIELS JUNE E DANIELS

4201 COLLINS CORP

IMMOBILI USA INVESTMENTS LLC

ANGEL CRESPO &W CRICEIDA

ADDRESS

68 NE 45TH ST

150143 ST

4201 COLLINS AVE UNIT 301

10 COOLIDGE AVE

21 MAIN STREET #353

4201 COLLINS AVE UNIT 1603

4201 COLLINS AVE 1103

4201 COLLINS AVE #2101

407 LINCOLN RD STE PH NE

5115 BERGENLINE AVE

CITY

MIAMI

BROOKLYN

MIAMI BEACH

WHITE PLAINS

HACKENSACK

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

WEST NEW YORK

STATE

FL

NY

FL

NY

NJ

FL

FL

FL

FL

NJ

ZIP

33137-3418

11219

33140-3235

10606

07601

33140-3237

33140

33140-3282

33139

07093

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

ARON CYMERMAN &W SHIRLEY

IDALIA | DE GASTELUM
GASTELUM JTRS

JUAN CARLOS DIAZ

IDALIA

ERIC JOSEPH DELLA VEDOVA

JEANETTE S FURMAN TRS JTRS DANIEL
E FURMAN JTRS

SUSAN GALE

KARL GUNIA &W GRACIELA

MAURO E BRACA HYPZAHY SOFIA

BRACA

BESSIE HIRTH & ARNOLD SUDBERG &W

SANDRA TR

CANDYCE L PRESTON

ADDRESS

2810210 PL

4201 COLLINS AVE #2301

4201 COLLINS AVE #2402

4201 COLLINS AVE #2502

4201 COLLINS AVE 801

4201 COLLINS AVE #1902

4201 COLLINS AVE #1501

4201 COLLINS AVE 703

4201 COLLINS AVE 2302

4201 COLLINS AVE #2202

CITY

BAYSIDE

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

STATE

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

11360

33140

33140

33140-3283

33140

33140-3237

33140-3277

33140

33140

33140

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

JOSE J VARGAS BRANKA VARGAS

EARL INTERNATIONAL INC

MARITZA IZAGUIRRE PORRAS PABLO
ANTONIO IZAGUIRRE PORRAS

MAX KAHAN &W SUSSANNA

BARRY T KATZEN JUDITH S KATZEN

RAFAEL KRAVEC &W REBECA

WILLIAM R HOLLOWAY

FABIOLA NABUCCO LEVA

BLUE HARBOUR LIMITED

SANTA MARIA INVESTORS

ADDRESS

4201 COLLINS AVE #2503

4201 COLLINS AVE 2501

4201 COLLINS AVE 1002

5 RIBIER CT

1125 SAN PEDRO AVE

4201 COLLINS AVE #1401

4201 COLLINS AVE 2601

4201 COLLINS AVE 902

4201 COLLINS AVE 401

407 LINCOLN RD PH-NE

CITY

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MONSEY

CORAL GABLES

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140

33140

33140

10952

33156

33140-3276

33140

33140-3216

33140-3235

33139

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

GLADYS LOPEZ

HESHMAT MAIJLESSI &W VIDA YASMIN

IAN GINSBERG STEPHANIE GINSBERG

STEVEN MARIN

EUGENE ) MODELL &W MARSHA

JAIER WOLFF

GIRI NARASIMHAN &W KALAIMATHEE
NARASIMHAN

ISRAEL BERNABE ORDONEZ TRS ISRAEL
BERNABE ORDONEZ REV TR

JEREMY H GOTTSCHALK

LA TOUR BLANCHE LLC

ADDRESS

4201 COLLINS AVE #2102

20 STRATFORD RD

23 KETTLEPOND RD

16155 SW 117 AVE SUITE B21

402 OLD CROSSING DR

4201 COLLINS AVE 2401

4201 COLLINS AVE 1801

4201 COLLINS AVE 501

3300 N KENMORE AVE UNIT #E

4201 COLLINS AVE 1701

CITY

MIA BCH

HARRISON

JERICHO

MIAMI

PIKESVILLE

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

CHICAGO

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

NY

NY

FL

MD

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140-3282

10528

11753

33177

21208

33140

33140-3237

33140-3235

60657

33140-3237

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

ROBERT E WEINSTEIN BONNAR

WEINSTEIN

EROTIDA CARIDAD PEREZ

JORGE L PEREZ

STEVEN PFEFFER &W JESSICA

IPORANGA FINANCE LIMITED

VICTOR V POTAPENKO

ESTHER RUBIN

RON M REDLICH &W MICHELE

SARA RESNICK TRS

ROSARIO VARRA TRS ROSARIA VARRA

ADDRESS

4201 COLLINS AVE #1803

4201 COLLINS AVE #903

4201 COLLINS AVE #1203

717 OCEAN AVENUE 903

4201 COLLINS AVE 2003

4201 COLLINS AVE 702

5633 N BAYRD

4201 COLLINS AVE 2103

4201 COLLINS AVE #1402

4201 COLLINS AVE 1703

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

LONG BRANCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BEACH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

NJ

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140

33140

33140-3216

7740

33140

33140

33140

33140-3282

33140

33140-3237

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

NAPHTALI DAVID RISHE TAJANA LUCIE
RISHE

LA TOUR INVESTMENTS LLC

JOSE H RODRIGUEZ TRS JOSE H AND
MARIA M RODRIGUEZ REV TRUST
MARIA M RODRIGUEZ TRS

BEVERLY ROSENGARD TRS BEVERLY

ROSENGARD 1996 TR

MYDA 11 ASSOCIATES LLC

PAUL BROWN

DENNY SHESTACK

BARRY SINE

IRMA A STRADA

ADDRESS

4201 COLLINS AVE 2603

525 E SAMPLE RD

4201 COLLINS AVE #1502

4201 COLLINS AVE #1101

225 25 STREET

1980 UPSHUR ST NW

4201 COLLINS AVE #803

4201 COLLINS AVE #402

4201 COLLINS AVE #1201

CITY

MIA BCH

POMPANO BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

BROOKLYN

WASHINGTON

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

MIA BCH

STATE

FL

FL

FL

FL

NY

DC

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140-3283

33064

33140-3277

33140-3276

11232

20011

33140-3235

33140-3235

33140-3276

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

CARMEN TANUZ & MIGUEL A TANUZ &
MARIA TANUZ

CHARLES TRAUBE &W SHOSHANA
TRAUBE

KENNETH J REVIS TRS KENNETH J REVIS

2006 REV TR

HOLLY SHEFFIELD

HELENE WALLENSTEIN TRS HELENE

WALLENSTEIN LIVING TRUST

LA TOUR 1903 LLC

KIM MOGULL

MIAMI RENTALS 1 LLC

DIEGO F TRUIJILLO

IVAN D CASTANO

ADDRESS

4201 COLLINS AVE #601

11 ROLLING HILL LN

4201 COLLINS AVE 2001

4201 COLLINS AVE 1202

3006 DAVID PLACE

4201 COLLINS AVE 1903

305 E 51ST STREET APT 23-C

4211 INDIAN CREEK DR 1

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #7

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #2

CITY

MIA BCH

LAWRENCE

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

OCEANSIDE

MIAMI BEACH

NEW YORK

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BCH

MIAMI BCH

STATE

FL

NY

FL

FL

NY

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

ZIP

33140-3235

11559

33140

33140

11572

33140

10022-7063

33140

33140-3275

33140-3218

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

IBIS GARCIA

MARIE GUERRA

MARIA G ROMERO

ADOLFO BUENROSTRO YVONNE TUMA

CHASE CAPITAL CORP

ANDREA SZUR

STEVEN M ALPERS

MAURICIO G NOVOA

MAURICIO NOVOA

122 ENTERPRISES

ADDRESS

6300 SW 39 ST

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #9

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #4

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #8

1602 ALTON RD #36

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #10

PO BOX 80-1124

4130 COLLINS AVE 606

4130 COLLINS AVE 201

736 ALLERTON AVENUE

CITY

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIA BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

AVENTURA

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

BRONX

STATE

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

NY

ZIP

33155-4812

33140-3275

33140-3218

33140-3275

33139

33140-3275

33280

33140

33140

10467

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP COUNTRY

LA BOLLILA INC 184 59 PINE BLVD 243 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33029 USA
PAACE FAM ENDEAVORS LLC 41 32 CHRISTINE CT FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 USA
JUNE INVEST & CONSULTANT GRP CORP 2101 BRICKELL AVE 502 MIAMI FL 33129 USA
OSWALDO HARO 4400 SW 160 AVE #1019 MIRAMAR FL 33027 USA
RADIATOR SPRINGS LLC 1611 WEST AVE 9 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA
ISOMG VENTURES LLC 4205 ALHAMBRA CIR CORAL GABLES FL 33146 USA
MAURICIO G NOVOA 4301 COLLINS AVE 201 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 USA
SCOTT KAY 2437 ROCKVILLE CENTRE PKWY OCEANSIDE NY 11572-1622 USA
CHALLENGE INVESTMENTS 1 LLC 3137 NE 163 ST MIAMI FL 33160 USA

JOHN T FERGUSON LLC 4023 N 26 ST ARLINGTON VA 22207 USA



NAME

OP 206 & 306 LLC

TRANSITANDO LLC

OCEAN SPRAY 401 LLC

KATHLEEN F ZERBONE

DAMIOMIAMI SOCIETY CORP

MAURICIO G NOVOA

MIKE AND RONNY INVESTMENTS LLC

OSCAR ALBERTO D ELIA

JUNER TRUCK INC

ADDRESS

666 71 ST

2101 BRICKELL AVE 502

72 HIGH STREET

18578 SW 46 ST

3370 MARY ST

4130 COLLINS AVE 307

1901 AVENUE OF THE STAR STE

1050

4130 COLLINS AVE 303

CITY

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

MONTCLAIR

MIRAMAR

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

LOS ANGELES

MIAMI BEACH

10505 W OKEECHOBEE RD STE 201 HIALEAH GARDENS

STATE

FL

FL

NJ

FL

FL

FL

CA

FL

FL

ZIP

33141-3020

33129

07042

33029

33133

33140

90067

33140

33018

COUNTRY

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



NAME

STEVEN ROSENTHAL &W SUSAN

ADAM SNITZER &W GAYLE POMERANTZ
NOAH FOX

ROBERT A DAVIS &W NATALIE

PAZMARAL LLC

DAVID D CARLSON

RAUL ALBERTO PUIG &W DEBORAH
ALEXANDRA SREDINI TRS, ALEXANDRA SREDNI REV
TRUST

PAUL K BURGOYNE &W LISA

531 W 51 STLLC

ROBERTO BEHAR

RICARDO LUQUE FERNANDEZ, ERIKA BUENFIL
BRICENO

DORAIDA C GOMEZ DE ROSAS TRS

LUIS D LOPEZ

ANTHONY HARRIS, CARLOTTA ROOS

REGINA MECHULAN LE, ENRIQUE MECHULAN REM
JONATHAN PARKER

ENRIQUE R MECHOLAN &W SANDRA R
LEONARD C SAIS

JUNE H HORNIK TRS, JUNE H HORNIK

COLIN M FEULING, ALANA FEULING

MARK MUHLRAD, AHSLEIGH ERIN MUHLRAD
BRIAN G PACHTER, HEATHER J PACHTER
ADRIAN GONZALEZ, LAURA GONZALEZ
CELMAR ROSEN

FELIS BRAMBILLA, TRICIA MENENDEZ

LEE SIMMERMAN &W ALLYSON M GLASER
KARINA B KALB

DAVAR RAD

RONALD E STROIA

CARLOS HA GIACIAN &W TANIRA L

DAVID RIOS

HILDA TONDA

KATHLEEN REGINELLI

WAYMOORE PARTNERS LIMITED

JUDAH BURSTYN TRS LE, JUDAH BURSTYN
REVOCABLE TRUST, REM BRADLEY KEITH BURSTYN
TRS

MARCO BELINELLI

DARREN BRUCK

PAUL STEIN &W JOAN

BRETT EVENSON JTRS, VALERIE WHEELOCK JTRS
BENJAMIN J MOSTKOFF&W DEBRA

ADDRESS

601 W 51 ST

560 W 51 TERR

1665 WASHINGTON AVE 4M FLR
540 W 51 TERR

5228 N VIRGINIA AVE

5120 LAKEVIEW DR

5110 LAKEVIEW DR

19111 COLLINS AVE 2502
521 W51 ST
531 W51 ST
535 W51 ST

545 W 51 ST
555 W 51 ST
616 W 51 ST
608 W 51 ST

600 W 51 ST

560 W 51 ST

550 W 51 ST

544 W 51 ST

536 W 51 ST

528 W 51 ST

5040 LAKEVIEW DR
5014 LAKEVIEW DR
5000 LAKEVIEW DR
515 W 50 ST

1328 ASTURA AVE
535 W 50 ST

541 W 50 ST

549 W 50 ST

555 W 50 ST

565 W 50 ST

575 W 50 ST

566 W 50 ST

554 W 50 ST

3250 NE 188 ST 101

540 W 50 ST
5600 COLLINS AVE 10-H
526 W 50 ST
510 W 50 ST

4960 LAKEVIEW DR
4900 LAKEVIEW DR

CITY

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
CHICAGO
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
SUNNY ISLES
BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
CORAL GABLES
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
AVENTURA

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

STATE ZIP

FL 33140-2612
FL 33140-2616
FL 33139

FL 33140-2616
IL 60625

FL 33140-2641
FL 33140-2641
FL 33160

FL 33140-2610
FL 33140-2610
FL 33140-2610
FL 33140-2610
FL 33140-2610
FL 33140-2613
FL 33140-2613
FL 33140-2613
FL 33140-2611
FL 33140-2611
FL 33140-2611
FL 33140-2611
FL 33140-2611
FL 33140-2639
FL 33140-2639
FL 33140-2639
FL 33140-2605
FL 33134-4738
FL 33140-2605
FL 33140-2605
FL 33140-2605
FL 33140-2605
FL 33140-2605
FL 33140-2605
FL 33140-2606
FL 33140-2606
FL 33180

FL 33140-2606
FL 33140

FL 33140-2606
FL 33140-2606
FL 33140-2637
FL 33140-2637

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA



ROBERT P KUNST & MARVIN D LOGAN
MARCELO H PAEZ &W ALEJANDRA
ELY L GARCIA

ESPERANZA MESTRE LE, REM ENRIQUE MESTRE
AUSTIN HARRELSON &W SARAH

ROLANDO DE LEON &W DELIA

DAVID C MACTYE, SUSAN HEINTZ MACTYE
SURPRISE LAKE HOLDINGS LLC

CONSTANTINE KARIDES, ANGELA KARIDES
AMBER LLC

ALISTAIR BROWN

GUSTAVO ALONSO MORON, DANIEL MARBERGEN
MORON

VERONICA E SANMARTINO

ELYSE ROSENBERG, ALAN MIRO KHOUDARI

525 W 49 ST
531 W49 ST
539 W49 ST

545 W 49 ST

4955 LAKEVIEW DR

4969 LAKEVIEW DR

4985 LAKEVIEW DR

4014 CHASE AVE SUITE 220
5045 LAKEVIEW DR

5002 N BAY ROAD

5135 LAKEVIEW DR

5101 LAKEVIEW DR
3555 FLAMINGO DR
435 W 51 ST

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

33140-2601
33140-2601
33140-2601

33140-2601
33140-2636
33140-2636
33140-2636
33140

33140-2638
33140-2007
33140-2640

33140-2640
33140
33140-2609

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA



(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

SONIC EQUITIES CORP
5702 DUROCHER ST
MONTREAL QUEBEC
H2V EY2, CANADA

JOHANNES ALEXANDER BUERGER TRS
JOHANNES ALEXANDER BUERGER REV TR
SCHENKENDORFSTRASSE 31

D-60431 FRANKFURT,

GERMANY

HANS CHRISTOPH BANGEN
FLOTTBEKER STIEG 21
HAMBURG, 22607, GERMANY

HHLP MIAMI BEACH ASSOCIATES LLC
44 HERSHA DR
HARRISBURG, PA 17102

HT MIAMI BEACH LLC

C/O HYATT CORPORATION
71 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
CHICAGO, IL 60606

SUKKAH MIAMI BCH ACQUISTIONS LLC
7900 GLADES RD STE 500
BOCA RATON, FL 33434

COINCO INVESTMENT COMPANY INC
844 SW 1ST ST
MIAMI, FL 33130

FH: LUCERNE INVESTMENTS LLC
LESSEE: SOKOLOV LTD

4333 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3212

ROYAL PROP INVEST 2 INC
1825 CORAL WAY
MIAMI, FL 33145-2730

ALAMO HOTEL LLC
210-71 ST #309
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

4101 COLLINS AVE

AVP MIABCH LLC
4333 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3212

HOTEL LA PETITE MUSE LLC
5025 COLLINS AVE UNIT 2306
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ATLANTIC VIEW PARTNERS LTD
4299 COLLINS AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3228

HOTEL PIERRE LLC
5025 COLLINS AVE #2306
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ZCLLVILLC
38294 PELTON ROAD
WILLOUGHBY, OH 44094

CHARLES GARAGE LLC

C/O CHAVES GRP HOTELS
4333 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3212

CHIL KAMIONER (LE)

REM HENRY &

HELENE KAMIONER

4301 COLLINS AVE #903
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3233

CHARNE G &

BERNARD M KAHN (TR)
1807 51 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11204

DAVID BRECHER
175 BRIARWOOD XING
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

AGUSTIN AGUILAR SR
PO BOX 459
SOLON, IA 52331

DALIA AGUILAR
5662 QUEENSBOROUGH DR NE

DUNWOODY, GA 30338

DINA BAENAIM

SALOMON ABENAIM

4301 COLLINS AVE #412
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

GLADYS V ALVAREZ TR
16100 W PRESTWICK PL
MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014-6530

MARIO ALVAREZ TR
4301 COLLINS AVE #1005
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3233

MARIO ALVAREZ TR
4301 COLLINS AVE #1005
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3233

RAFAEL ASON &W REGINA
1531 VICTORIA ISLE WAY
WESTON, FL 33327

LOURDES BECERRA
4301 COLLINS AVE #702
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

RINAT ARUH
4301 COLLINS AVE 1006
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

REBECCA SETAREH
4301 COLLINS AVE # 206
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

PHILIP BOTKNECHT
4301 COLLINS AVE APT 310
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

LEAH H BRECHER
175 BRIARWOOD CROSSING
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

HORTENSIA F CANONICO
4301 COLLINS AVE 314
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232

IRENE POMPER
611 S PARK AVE
HIGHLAND PARK, NJ 08904

DELIA DAUSA LE

REM MARIA ANTOINETA PENEDO
REM MARIA ELENA GONZALEZ DAUSA
REM MARIA CARMEN DAUSA

REM MARIA DAUSA HERNANDEZ
3340SW110CT

MIAMI, FL 33165-3571

LEEIA BURGE RISPOLI
102 MAULDIN DR
WEST MONROE, LA 71291

MARIA C DAUSA
4301 COLLINS AVE #507
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

ABRAHAM DEITSCH &W RISHIE
667 CROWN STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11213

LEAH FISCHMAN
1929 50 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

JUDITH ELBOGEN LE
REM AARON R ELBOGEN
1636 46 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11204

ANDRE ENGEL W TOBY
1748 49 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

4101 COLLINS AVE

LAKEVIEW DRIVE L P
4301 COLLINS AVE 705
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MONICA MEO TRS
CARLOS FERRER FAM TR
MONICA MEO TRS

ANA A FERRER FAM TR
8 CHRISTINA WAY

N SMITHFIELD, RI 02896

FREIDA FISCHMAN LE

REM HERBERT FISCHMAN TRS

REM HERBERT FISCHMAN 2019 REV TR
REM MALKIE FISCHMAN TRS

REM MALKIE FISCHMAN 2019 REV TR
4301 COLLINS AVE #706

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3271

RIGOBERTO FRANCO
19506 SW 78TH PL
CUTLER BAY, FL 33157-7515

DEVORAH FREUND TRS
ESTHER FRIEDMAN TRS
FRAIDY STERN TRS
1560 57 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ISAAC FRYD &

CAROL FRYD

523 MICHIGAN AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6317

MARIA M GARCIA LE

REM CARL GARCIA

4301 COLLINS AVE #904
MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3233

MARIA M GARCIA LE
REM MARIA PACHOWICZ
4301 COLLINS AVE # 904
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MAZAL ABENAIM JTRS
SALOMON ABENAIM JTRS
4301 COLLINS AVE #404
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

ABENAIM CHILDREN LLC
4301 COLLINS AVE # 304
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

HENRY HERBST &W MIRIAM
1655-54 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

TAMAHARA G HERRERA TRS

THE TAMAHARA G HERRERA 2019 TR
PO BOX 654533

MIAMI, FL 33265

JS CONDO LLC
4301 COLLINS AVE #902
MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3233

FINSTOCK INVESTMENTS LTD
4301 COLLINS AVE #411
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

GEORGE LICHTENSTEIN
EVA LICHTENSTEIN
1531-54 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

MOSHE & GILA TOLEDANO TRS
SANTOS MG LIVING TRUST
MOSHE & GILA TOLEDANO TRS
ARAZIME GM LIVING TRUST
4301 COLLINS AVE 703

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

FAIGE DACHS TRS
SHK 10 19 TRUST
AVROHOM KATZ TRS
1547 58 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ISAIAH SHEPS

MIRIAM SHEPS

4301 COLLINS AVE #407
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

AARON KINDERLEHRER
139-12 76 AVE
KEW GARDENS, NY 11367

LUXURY SUITE LLC
3605 FLAMINGO DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

DAVID & MEYER &

NOAH N KLEIN

50 WEST 47 ST D.D.D. #1101
NEW YORK, NY 10036

HENRY LABOWITZ
4301 COLLINS AVE #606
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3213

SHEFA LAND CORP
935 BROADWAY 6 FL
NEW YORK, NY 10010

RINA UNGAR
4301 COLLINS AVE 505
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

ESTHER DAVIDSON
4301 COLLINS AVE 201
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

802 APARTMENT LLC
1619 48TH STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

GASPAR A LOBAINA &W MARTA F
4301 COLLINS AVE #907
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3233

GASPAR LOBAINA JTRS
MARTA LOBAINA JTRS
ALINA LOBAINA JTRS
GILBERTO DE ARMAS
1001 SW 101 AVE
MIAMI, FL 33174-2859

JAVIER ALONSO LOPEZ &W
MARIA C

4301 COLLINS AVE UNIT 804
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3233

C M MINKOWITZ &W FAY
4301 COLLINS AVE APT 504
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

4101 COLLINS AVE

SAM & MARK &

JAY MOSKOWITZ &
RISA MEHL

1665 55 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

EUGENE ORGEL &W MARGALITH
4301 COLLINS AVE #604
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

H M H PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 4347
HIGHLAND PARK, NJ 08904

MICHAEL JOAQUIN PERTIERRA TRS
MICHAEL AND ALICIA PERTIERRA
JOINT REV LIV ENTIRETIES TR
ALICIA PERTIERRA TRS

10463 SW 114 ST

MIAMI, FL 33176

JULIO PITA
2001 LUDLAN RD APT 449
MIAMI, FL 33156

RONALD PRESTON &
CLARA MONTEAGUDO
4301 COLLINS AVE #309
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3232

RONALD PRESTON &
CLARA MONTEAGUDO
4301 COLLINS AVE 308
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3232

ADALBERTO RAMOS
4301 COLLINS AVE 901
MAIMI BCH, FL 33140-3233

MORRIS RESNICK &W SONIA
C/0 JACK RESNICK

601 WEST END AVE APT7A
NEW YORK, NY 10024

MARIA C MARTINEZ &
ELADIA REYES

15001 SW 63 ST
MIAMI, FL 33193-2772

XIOMARA RODRIGUEZ TRS
XIOMARA RODRIGUEZ 1993 REV TR
ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ TRS

15140 GARVOCK PL

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016-1423

GABRIEL ROSENBERG TRS

ROSENBERG FAM IRREVOC GRANTOR TR
ESTHER NUSSBAUM TRS

4301 COLLINS AVE #202

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232

SUSAN L RYBAR
THOMAS RYBAR

KARIN RYBAR

4301 COLLINS AVE 905
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

OSCAR SCHWARTZ
MARSHA SCHWARTZ
4301 COLLINS AVE #503
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MALKY FREUND &
FAYGIE SHAGALOW &
CHAIM FOGELMAN TRS
648 EMPIRE BLVD
BROOKLYN, NY 11213

WOLF SICHERMAN
1609 54 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

JEFFREY SMILOW &W CAROL
50 REGENT ST
BERGENFIELD, NJ 07621

ACHUSA I LLC
ACHUSA LLC

190 WILLIS AVE
MINEOLA, NY 11501

CHANA STEINMETZ TRS

CHANA STEINMETZ IRREVOCABLE TR
FAIGY ROSENBAUM TRS

10 FILLMORE CT #301

MONROE, NY 10950

BA ROSENBERG ASSET TRU
1568 50 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

THE LUXURY SUITE LLC
3605 FLAMINGO DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUN & SHINE TRUST &
CHAYA UNGER & ETALS TRS
4301 COLLINS AVE 303
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

RICHARD G TUTTLE &W MARY M
4301 COLLINS AVE #408
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

JOSE RAMON VIGON TRS

MARIA CONCEPCION VIGON TRS

VIGON VENDOME PLACE REV FAM TRUST
2945 SW 109 COURT

MIAMI, FL 33165

MARIA B WALLER
138 LAWRENCE PARKWAY
TENAFLY, NJ 07670

EVA WEISS JTRS
ZELDA MEHL JTRS
1251 58TH STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

NIMETALLAH B ZAYED-MASSIS
4301 COLLINS AVE UNIT 301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232

DANIEL WEISS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR # 503
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3257

RACHEL ROTH TRS

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR TR
BARUCH ROTH TRS

5308 13 AVE 413
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

HERMAN ZIMMERMAN
RACHEL ZIMMERMAN
36 ROSS STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

4101 COLLINS AVE

ALEX AUSPITZ TRS
AUSPITZ FAMILY IRREV TR
898 GREEN PL
WOODMERE, NY 11598

MEIR NAVE
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR # 305
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MENAHEN BENGUIGUI BELILTY
4045 SHERIDAN AVE PMB #389
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3665

EVA GOTTLIEB

SARAH GOTTLIEB

260 CENTRAL AVE #330
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

SLAVA CHITRIK TRS

SLAVA CHITRIK TRUST
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 505
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ERIC C BROOKS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #203
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3203

RACHEL CANDIOTTI
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #304
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3205

ANA M CHAVEZ &

ALICIA P CHAVEZ IBARRA ETALS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #506
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3258

HARRY CHITRIK
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 504
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ERNEST FRENKEL &W REGINA
12 CRESTVIEW TER
MONSEY, NY 10952

ZOLTAN GUTTMAN
395-33K SOUTH END AVE

NEW YORK, NY 10280

CLAUDIA HERMAN
1125 WEST AVE 5
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

DWAYNE SAMUELS &

LUIS F SORIA

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3204

MOSHE & RACHEL HOLDER TRS
MOSHE & RACHEL HOLDER (BEN})
495 MONACO PKWY

DENVER, CO 80220

CHANA IRBAUCH LE

C/0 BENUAMIN IRBAUCH

REM DANIEL M & DAVID A IRBAUCH
20 SHAYAS ROAD

LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

BERNARDO NAVAL
3101 COLLINS AVE
HOTEL RIU PLAZA
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

LILY LAFARGA TRS

LILY LAFARGA REV TRUST
915 COUNTRY CLUB PRADO
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

MENDEL M GREENBAUM
TOBY GREENBAUM
794E3ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11218

JAMIE SAMANTHA CHAVEZ
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 202
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DONALD D REED &W SARA
1170 SO BISCAYNE POINT RD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1740




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

MALCOM REGO &W RAQUEL
620 W 44 STREET
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

HERSHEL SILBERMAN &W ESTHER
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 201
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

JOHANNA SINGER
1336 E23 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11210

DWAYNE SAMUELS &

LUIS F SORIA

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3204

SISO INVESTMENT LLC
1442 ALTON ROAD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

BINYOMIN WEINSTEIN
MIRIAM WEINSTEIN
126 AUTUMN RD
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08703

SIMI ROSENFELD
4311 SEAGATE AVENUE
BROOKLYN, NY 11224

IDY WEISS TRS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #308
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3205

ANI BRIEGER
320 W 87 ST APT 6-W
NEW YORK, NY 10024

MOSES GUTTMAN
RAISEY AUSCH

1144 53 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

4101 COLLINS AVE

ALLEGIANCE ASSETS LTD
6910 NW 50 ST # 4611

MIAMI, FL 33166-5632

HERMAN BENEDEK &
GERTRUD BENEDEK

1564 51 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11219-3758

AURELIO J &

XIOMARA | CARMENATES
9400 SW 91 ST

MIAMI, FL 33176-1922

MARIA TERESA OLIVA

MARIA TERESA OLIVA DEC OF TRUST
301 GRAND CONCOURSE

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

ENRIQUE DIAZ &W MIRIAM

DIAZ REVOCABLE FAMILTY TRUST
MIRIAM DIAZ TRS

187 ATLANTIC BLVD

KEY LARGO, FL 33037

ESTHER MARKOWITZ TRS
THE JE4141 FAMILY TRUST
27 SUNSRISE DRIVE
MONSEY, NY 10952

SAM & AGNES FARKAS
1343 53 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

MOSES FISCHMAN &W BESSIE
4141 COLLINS AVE 403
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3244

JACOBSON EQUITIES CORP JTRS
SERENA FRANKFURTER JTRS
5014 16 AVE STE 178
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

MARIA C GARCIA TRS
MARIA C GARCIA LIVING TRUST
OSCAR | GARCIA TRS

4141 COLLINS AVE 504

MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3245

ARTHUR GLUCK & W ELSA
5416-14 AVE

BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ELIEZER GOTTLIEB &W LINDA
44 ARROWHEAD LN
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

SOSOMON RUBINFELD
ESTELLE RUBINFELD
34 SERENITY WAY
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

GABRIELA GROSSBERGER
1209 EAST 19 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11230

MAGDA STRAUSS
172557 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

DAVID HOFFMAN LE

REM SILAH ROSENBERG JTRS
REM JOEL J ROSENBERG JTRS
4141 COLLINS AVE #105
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3236

YEHUDA OSHRY &
ESTHER HOROWITZ
123546 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

DAVID JEREMIAS TRS

GOLDIE JEREMIAS FAMILY TR

ABRAHAM JEREMIAS TRS, CHAYA RAND TRS
1572 51 STREET

BROOKLYN, NY 11219

SARA GELB

JENO GELB

57 BARTLETT ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11206

MINA KANNER TRS
LOUIS KANNER TRS
115 HARDS LANE
LAWRENCE, NY 11559
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HADO KARBE
4141 COLLINS AVE #110
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

4141 UNIT 307 LLC
470 KENT AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

COLLINS AVENUE 104 LLC
3 DOLSON RD
MONSEY, NY 10952

SHALOM KLEIN TRS
1415 46 ST #2R
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ELSA URQUIZA TRS

ELSA M URQUIZA REVOCABLE TRUST
227 ERIVO ALTO DR

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

JUAN & NINA D LAFARGA &
SASHA N & KELLY C LAFARGA
4141 COLLINS AVE # 409
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3244

LILY LAFARGA TRS

LILY REVOCABLE TRUST
915 COUNTRY CLUB PRADO
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

JEFFREY LUSKY

DEBBIE LUSKY

607 JERONIMO DR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

IRWIN STRAUSS
MAGDA STRAUSS
172557 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

FRANCISCO E MAS
4141 COLLINS AVE # 507
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3246

4101 COLLINS AVE

NATHAN MITTLEMAN & W SARAH
1518 53 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

RAQUEL CASTANEDA LE
FRANCISCO J CASTANEDA LE
REM FRANK J CASTANEDA
REM MICHAEL A CASTANEDA

6624 SW 95 CT
MIAMI, FL 33173

FERNANDO ORTIZ &W LUCY
PO BOX 558354
MIAMI, FL 33255-8354

NEW SOFT LLC

C/O BERNARDO SARUSKI
3663 SW 8 ST STE 210
MIAMI, FL 33135

SHARLENE PEREZ TRS

SHARLENE PEREZ REVOCABLE TR
4141 COLLISN AVE 508

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

EUGENE KERN &

JUDITH PERLSTEIN

4141 COLLINS AVE #301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3240

KING RICHARD 305 LLC
4141 COLLINS AVE # 305
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DONAND D REED &W SARA
1170 S BISCAYNE PT RD
MIAMI BCH, FL 33141-1740

BERNARD JACOBOWITZ
634 WYTHE AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11211

STEPHEN W ROBBINS &W
MARIA S ROBBINS

15740 SW 140 CT

MIAMI, FL 33177-1094

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ TRS
7077 SW 47 ST

MIAMI, FL 33155-4652

JULIO RODRIGUEZ-CAYRO

&W JULIA E RODRIGUEZ CAYRO
4141 COLLINS AVE # 211
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3239

MALKA E ROSENBERG
2315 AVENUE O
BROOKLYN, NY 11210

4141 UNIT 307 LLC
470 KENT AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

JENNY & ANNY TCACHMAN &
SABINA & ISAAC TCACHMAN
4141 COLLINS AVE # 401
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3243

JOSEPH BOOKEZYN
RACHEL WEISER
CHANA ROZMARIN
1829 51 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

THE A & E IRREVOCABLE TRUST
5223 15 AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

JOHN F VASQUEZ &W
ANNA M (USMC)

4141 COLLINS AVE # 109
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3238

CASIMIRA VAZQUEZ JTRS
AMALIA VAZQUES BZYDRA JTRS
4141 COLLINS AVE 103

MIAMI BCH, FL 33140

SOLOMON WALDMAN
1340 51 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11219
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EMERIO ALONSO AGUDELO
7118 BONITA DR # 603
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

LUIS IGLESIAS &W ANA
13344 ST
UNION CITY, NJ 07087

MIRIAM MULET
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #3-D
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3759

RAUL PATTERSON &W BARBARA &
MARIA BEATRIZ PATTERSON

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR APT 1F
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3755

MARCELLE DAUSSY JONES
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #2-C
MIA BCH, FL 33140

MARCELLE DAUSSY JONES
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #2-C
MIA BCH, FL 33140

JOSE RAMON VIGON TRS

VIGON WATERVIEW 41 REV FAM TR
MARIA CONCEPCION VIGON TRS
2945 SW 109 CT

MIAMI, FL 33165

LAZARO MARIO PEREZ
ELVIS S PEREZ

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #1E
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

NIEVES PORTILLA LE

REM JULIA MAJESKI

2351 LAKEVIEW DR UNIT 404
SEBRING, FL 33870

MIRIAM WIESNER TRS
EP 11 19 TRUST

2059 59 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

4101 COLLINS AVE

NEVALDO ROCHA &W ELIETE G
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR UNIT 3A
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3757

CHRISTOPHE LISE
100 N BISCAYNE BLVD # 500
MIAMI, FL 33132

MAIRELY RODRIGUEZ TRS
8925 COLLINS AVE #7F
SURFSIDE, FL 33154

REGINO RODRIGUEZ TRS
1564 DAYTONIA RD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1731

MARIE TOWERS
1316 NORMANDY DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-3613

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130

IVAN ABRANTES
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #107
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3746

REVA STARK
199 LEE AVE #308
BROOKLYN, NY 11211

NICOLAS CHAVEZ W ANA

6034 HUDSON AVE
WEST NEW YORK NJ 07093

NICOLAS CHAVEZ &W ANA M
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #308
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3748

SHEILA CONCEPCION
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #208
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3747

ADRIAN ARAUJO NUNEZ
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 207
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

PABLO LAROCCA

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMITANO LAROCO
2600 COLLINS AVE 211

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

CHARLES W MEADS
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 202
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DAVID LEVKOVICH
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 105
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ADRIAN OSCAR ARAUJO NUNEZ
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #207
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3747

JACK ZIEMBINSKI

JOANNA ZIEMBINSKI

9535 OSCEOLA AVE
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

PEDRO DELARRECHEA
8660 NE MIAMI CT
MIAMI, FL 33138

WILSON IZQUIERDO
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR APT 302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3747




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

PABLO LAROCCA

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO
SANTIAGO XAVIER ALTAMIRANO
2600 COLLINS AVE 211

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

GLOBAL FAST TRADING LLC
7935 WESTDR #8
NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141

VALERIA FINANA
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #307
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO
PABLO COLL

345W 42 ST #4

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

CJVJ GROUP LLC
601 NE 37 ST 1702
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33137

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO
VICTOR PABLO COLL CALDERON
2600 COLLINS AVE UNIT 211
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

PEDRO DELARRECHEA
8660 NE MIAMI CT
MIAMI, FL 33138

GALIT MIZRAHI
1855 ADAM C POWELL JR BLVD #5D
NEW YORK, NY 10026

BRUCE INVESTMENTS INC
1550 MADRUGA AVE STE 250
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146-3017

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

4101 COLLINS AVE

EUGENE WEISS
RACHEL SARA WEISS
675 BEDFORD AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11211

IRMA CALDERON
4300 N MICHIGAN AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-2915

8 RONALD DRIVE REALTY LLC
8 RONALD DR
MONSEY, NY 10952

SAMUEL JACOBOWITZ TRS
BURTON AND LINDA PAUGACH
CHARITABLE FOUNDATION TRUST
9801 67 AVE

REGO PARK, NY 11374

SHARON RABINOVITZ
68 NE 45TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33137-3418

IMREI YITZCHAK
150143 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

CLARA M ORTEGA TRS

ISAAC A ORTEGA AND CLARA M
ORTEGA REVOCABLE TRUST
4201 COLLINS AVE UNIT 301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3235

BERNARD A ADLER &W LONA
10 COOLIDGE AVE
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10606

LUIS C & MIRTHA F ALFARO
C/O ANDREW J CEVASCO
21 MAIN STREET #353
HACKENSACK, NJ 07601

LAISIA LTD
4201 COLLINS AVE UNIT 1603
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3237

RONALD L DANIELS
JUNE E DANIELS

4201 COLLINS AVE 1103
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

4201 COLLINS CORP
4201 COLLINS AVE #2101
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3282

IMMOBILI USA INVESTMENTS LLC
407 LINCOLN RD STE PH NE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ANGEL CRESPO &W CRICEIDA
5115 BERGENLINE AVE
WEST NEW YORK, NJ 07093

ARON CYMERMAN &W SHIRLEY
2810210 PL
BAYSIDE, NY 11360

IDALIA | DE GASTELUM
IDALIA GASTELUM JTRS
4201 COLLINS AVE #2301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

JUAN CARLOS DIAZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #2402
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ERIC JOSEPH DELLA VEDOVA
4201 COLLINS AVE #2502
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3283

JEANETTE S FURMAN TRS JTRS
DANIEL E FURMAN JTRS

4201 COLLINS AVE 801

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUSAN GALE
4201 COLLINS AVE #1902
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3237




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

KARL GUNIA &W GRACIELA
4201 COLLINS AVE #1501

MIA BCH, FL 33140-3277

MAURO E BRACA
HYPZAHY SOFIA BRACA
4201 COLLINS AVE 703
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

BESSIE HIRTH &

ARNOLD SUDBERG &W SANDRA TR
4201 COLLINS AVE 2302

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

CANDYCE L PRESTON
4201 COLLINS AVE #2202
MIA BCH, FL 33140

JOSE J VARGAS

BRANKA VARGAS

4201 COLLINS AVE #2503
MIA BCH, FL 33140

EARL INTERNATIONAL INC
4201 COLLINS AVE 2501
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MARITZA IZAGUIRRE PORRAS

PABLO ANTONIO IZAGUIRRE PORRAS
4201 COLLINS AVE 1002

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MAX KAHAN &W SUSSANNA
SRIBIER CT
MONSEY, NY 10952

BARRY T KATZEN

JUDITH S KATZEN

1125 SAN PEDRO AVE
CORAL GABLES, FL 33156

RAFAEL KRAVEC W RERECA
4201 COLLINS AVE #1401
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3276

4101 COLLINS AVE

WILLIAM R HOLLOWAY
4201 COLLINS AVE 2601

MIA BCH, FL 33140

FABIOLA NABUCCO LEVA
4201 COLLINS AVE 902
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3216

BLUE HARBOUR LIMITED
4201 COLLINS AVE 401
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

SANTA MARIA INVESTORS
407 LINCOLN RD PH-NE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

GLADYS LOPEZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #2102
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3282

HESHMAT MAJLESSI &W
VIDA YASMIN

20 STRATFORD RD
HARRISON, NY 10528

IAN GINSBERG
STEPHANIE GINSBERG
23 KETTLEPOND RD
JERICHO, NY 11753

STEVEN MARIN
16155 SW 117 AVE SUITE B21
Miami, FL 33177

EUGENE J MODELL &W MARSHA
402 OLD CROSSING DR
PIKESVILLE, MD 21208

JAIER WOLFF
4201 COLLINS AVE 2401
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

GIRI NARASIMHAN &W
KALAIMATHEE NARASIMHAN
4201 COLLINS AVE 1801

MIA BCH FL, 33140-3237

ISRAEL BERNABE ORDONEZ TRS
ISRAEL BERNABE ORDONEZ REV TR
4201 COLLINS AVE 501

MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

JEREMY H GOTTSCHALK
3300 N KENMORE AVE UNIT #E
CHICAGO, FL 60657

LA TOUR BLANCHE LLC
4201 COLLINS AVE 1701
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3237

ROBERT E WEINSTEIN
BONNA R WEINSTEIN
4201 COLLINS AVE #1803
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

EROTIDA CARIDAD PEREZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #903
MIA BCH, FL 33140

JORGE L PEREZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #1203
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3216

STEVEN PFEFFER &W JESSICA
717 OCEAN AVENUE 903
LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740

IPORANGA FINANCE LIMITED
4201 COLLINS AVE 2003
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

VICTOR V POTAPENKO
4201 COLLINS AVE 702
MIA BCH, FL 33140




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

ESTHER RUBIN
5633 N BAYRD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

RON M REDLICH &W MICHELE
4201 COLLINS AVE 2103
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3282

SARA RESNICK TRS
4201 COLLINS AVE #1402
MIA BCH, FL 33140

ROSARIO VARRA TRS
ROSARIA VARRA

4201 COLLINS AVE 1703
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3237

NAPHTALI DAVID RISHE
TAJANA LUCIE RISHE
4201 COLLINS AVE 2603
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3283

LA TOUR INVESTMENTS LLC
525 E SAMPLE RD
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

JOSE H RODRIGUEZ TRS

JOSE H AND MARIA M RODRIGUEZ REV
TRUST

MARIA M RODRIGUEZ TRS

4201 COLLINS AVE #1502

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3277

BEVERLY ROSENGARD TRS
BEVERLY ROSENGARD 1996 TR
4201 COLLINS AVE #1101

MIA BCH, FL 33140-3276

MYDA 1l ASSOCIATES LLC
225 25 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11232

PAUL BROWN
1980 UPSHUR ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20011

4101 COLLINS AVE

DENNY SHESTACK
4201 COLLINS AVE #803
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

BARRY SINE
4201 COLLINS AVE #402
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

IRMA A STRADA
4201 COLLINS AVE #1201
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3276

CARMEN TANUZ &

MIGUEL A TANUZ & MARIA TANUZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #601

MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

CHARLES TRAUBE &W
SHOSHANA TRAUBE
11 ROLLING HILL LN
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

KENNETH J REVIS TRS
KENNETH J REVIS 2006 REV TR
4201 COLLINS AVE 2001
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

HOLLY SHEFFIELD
4201 COLLINS AVE 1202
MIA BCH, FL 33140

HELENE WALLENSTEIN TRS

HELENE WALLENSTEIN LIVING TRUST
3006 DAVID PLACE

OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

LATOUR 1903 LLC
4201 COLLINS AVE 1903
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

KIiM MOGULL
305 E 5157 STREET APT 23-C
NEW YORK, NY 10022-7063

10

MIAMI RENTALS 1 LLC
4211 INDIAN CREEK DR 1

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DIEGO F TRUJILLO
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #7
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3275

IVAN D CASTANO
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #2
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3218

IBIS GARCIA
6300 SW 39 ST
MIAMI, FL 33155-4812

MARIE GUERRA
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #9
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3275

MARIA G ROMERO
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #4
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3218

ADOLFO BUENROSTRO
YVONNE TUMA

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #8
MIA BEACH, FL 33140-3275

CHASE CAPITAL CORP
1602 ALTON RD #36
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ANDREA SZUR
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #10
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3275

STEVEN M ALPERS
PO BOX 80-1124
AVENTURA, FL 33280




(L-2543) (322 LABELS) (381 NAMES)

MAURICIO G NOVOA
4130 COLLINS AVE 606
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MAURICIO NOVOA
4130 COLLINS AVE 201
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

122 ENTERPRISES
736 ALLERTON AVENUE
BRONX, NY 10467

LA BOLLILAINC
184 59 PINE BLVD 243

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

PAACE FAM ENDEAVORS LLC

41 32 CHRISTINE CT
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410

JUNE INVEST &
CONSULTANT GRP CORP
2101 BRICKELL AVE 502
MIAMI, FL 33129

OSWALDO HARO
4400 SW 160 AVE #1019
MIRAMAR, FL 33027

RADIATOR SPRINGS LLC
1611 WEST AVE 9
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ISOMG VENTURES LLC
4205 ALHAMBRA CIR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

4101 COLLINS AVE

SCOTT KAY
2437 ROCKVILLE CENTRE PKWY
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572-1622

CHALLENGE INVESTMENTS 1 LLC
3137 NE 163 ST
MIAMI, FL 33160

JOHN T FERGUSON LLC
4023 N 26 ST
ARLINGTON, VA 22207

OP 206 & 306 LLC
666 71 ST
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-3020

TRANSITANDO LLC
2101 BRICKELL AVE 502
MIAMI, FL 33129

OCEAN SPRAY 401 LLC
72 HIGH STREET
MONTCLAIR, NJ 07042

KATHLEEN F ZERBONE
18578 SW 46 ST
MIRAMAR, FL 33029

DAMIOMIAMI SOCIETY CORP
3370 MARY ST
MIAMI, FL 33133

MAURICIO G NOVOA
4130 COLLINS AVE 307
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

11

OSCAR ALBERTO D ELIA
4130 COLLINS AVE 303
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

JUNER TRUCK INC
10505 W OKEECHOBEE RD STE 201
HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018

MAURICIO G NOVOA MIKE AND RONNY INVESTMENTS LLC
4301 COLLINS AVE 201 1901 AVENUE OF THE STAR STE 1050
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 LOS ANGELES, CA 90067




L-2543

MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB PB 5-7-8
BLOCK 31
{L-2543) (16 NAMES) (TX-1/05/21) (375'FT)

LOTS 1 TO 8 INCBLK 31 & PORT LYING EAST & ADJACENT WEST OF EROSION LINE PER
PB 105-62

3925 COLLINS AVE

02-3226-001-1850

BLOCK 32

LOTS 12 THRU 14 & LOTS 17 & 18
228 W 40 ST

02-3226-001-1890

BLOCK 33

LOT 1-8-2-7-3-6-4-5 & ALLEY THRU BLK 33 & PORT LYING EAST & ADJACENT WEST OF
EROSION LINE PER PB 105-62

4041 COLLINS AVE

02-3226-001-1920

BLOCK 34

LOTS 10 THRU 15 BLK 34 LESS NE COR OF LOT 13 BOUNDED BY THE TANGENTS TO AN AREA
OF A CURVE HAVING A C/A OF 90 DEG A RAD OF 20FT GRANTED TO THE CITY OF MIAMI
BEACH

4000 COLLINS AVE

02-3226-001-1930

LOT 16

4001 INDIAN CREEK DR
02-3226-001-1950

BLOCK 35

LOTS 12 & 7 &S1/2LOTS 3 & 6 & LOT 8 BLK 35 PB 5-8 & PORT LYING EAST & ADJACENT WEST

OF EROSION LINE PER PB 105-62
4101 COLLINS AVE
02-3226-001-1980

BLOCK 36
LOTS10& 11
4100 COLLINS AVE
02-3226-001-2000

LOTS 14 & 15 & TRACTS OPPOSITE SAME FACING INDIAN CREEK
4121 INDIAN CREEK DR
02-3226-001-2030

TRACT OPP LOTS 16 THRU 18 FACING INDIAN CREEK & RIP RTS (BRIDGE APPROACH)
VACANT
02-3226-001-2050

BLOCK 37

LOTS 1-2-5-6 & RIP RTS & PT OF ALLEY CONTIG BLK 37 PB 5-7-8 & PORT LYING EAST &
ADJACENT WEST OF EROSION LINE PER PB 105-62

4299 COLLINS AVE

02-3226-001-2060

HHLP MIAMI BEACH ASSOCIATES LLC
44 HERSHA DR
HARRISBURG, PA 17102

HT MIAMI BEACH LLC

C/O HYATT CORPORATION
71 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
CHICAGO, IL 60606

HT MIAMI BEACH LLC

C/O HYATT CORPORATION
71 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
CHICAGO, IL 60606

SUKKAH MIAMI BCH ACQUISTIONS LLC
7900 GLADES RD STE 500
BOCA RATON, FL 33434

COINCO INVESTMENT COMPANY INC
844 SW 1ST ST
MIAMI, FL 33130

FH: LUCERNE INVESTMENTS LLC
LESSEE: SOKOLOV LTD

4333 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3212

ROYAL PROP INVEST 2 INC
1825 CORAL WAY
MIAMI, FL 33145-2730

ALAMO HOTEL LLC
210-71 ST #309
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH

CITY HALL

1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1819

AVP MIA BCH LLC
4333 COLLINS AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3212




L-2543

MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB PB 5-7-8

BLOCK 38

LOTS9 & 10
4210 COLLINS AVE
02-3226-001-2080

LOTS 11 & 12
4218 COLLINS AVE
02-3226-001-2090

LOT 13 & 14 & OUT LOTS & SUB LAND W & ADJ
21643 ST
02-3226-001-2100

LOT 15 & OUT LOT & SUB LAND W & ADJ
4211 INDIAN CREEK DR
02-3226-001-2110

OUT LOT & SUB LAND W & ADJ TO LOT 16
VACANT
02-3226-001-2111

BLOCK 40

LOTS 3 TO 7 INC & TRS OPP SAME FACING INDIAN CREEK

4332 COLLINS AVE
02-3226-001-2230

HOTEL LA PETITE MUSE LLC
5025 COLLINS AVE UNIT 2306
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ATLANTIC VIEW PARTNERS LTD
4299 COLLINS AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3228

HOTEL PIERRE LLC
5025 COLLINS AVE #2306
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ZCLL VI LLC
38294 PELTON ROAD
WILLOUGHBY, OH 44094

ZCLL VI LLC
38294 PELTON ROAD
WILLOUGHBY, OH 44094

CHARLES GARAGE LLC

C/O CHAVES GRP HOTELS
4333 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3212




CONDO124

VENDOME PLACE CONDO

4301 COLLINS AVE, MIA BCH FL 33140

LOT 5, BLOCK 39, MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENTS CO SUB, PB 5-7-8
(C-124) (81 UTS) (TX-1/5/21) F#02-3226-016

903
016-0600

602
016-0520

414
016-0390

605
016-0670

803
016-0590

412
016-0360

807
016-0790

1005
016-0710

906
016-0750

209
016-0250

CHIL KAMIONER (LE)

REM HENRY &

HELENE KAMIONER

4301 COLLINS AVE #903
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3233

CHARNE G &

BERNARD M KAHN (TR)
1807 51T

BROOKLYN, NY 11204

DAVID BRECHER
175 BRIARWOOD XING
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

AGUSTIN AGUILAR SR
PO BOX 459
SOLON, IA 52331

DALIA AGUILAR
5662 QUEENSBOROUGH DR NE
DUNWOODY, GA 30338

DINA BAENAIM

SALOMON ABENAIM

4301 COLLINS AVE #412
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

GLADYS V ALVAREZ TR
16100 W PRESTWICK PL
MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014-6530

MARIO ALVAREZ TR
4301 COLLINS AVE #1005
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3233

MARIO ALVAREZ TR
4301 COLLINS AVE #1005
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3233

RAFAEL ASON &W REGINA
1531 VICTORIA ISLE WAY
WESTON, FL 33327




CONDO124

702
016-0530

1006
016-0760

206
016-0160

310
016-0290

506
016-0450

314
016-0380

410
016-0300

210
016-0280

801
016-0490

507
016-0460

LOURDES BECERRA
4301 COLLINS AVE #702
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

RINAT ARUH
4301 COLLINS AVE 1006
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

REBECCA SETAREH
4301 COLLINS AVE # 206
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

PHILIP BOTKNECHT
4301 COLLINS AVE APT 310
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232

LEAH H BRECHER
175 BRIARWOOD CROSSING
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

HORTENSIA F CANONICO
4301 COLLINS AVE 314
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232

IRENE POMPER
611 S PARK AVE
HIGHLAND PARK, NJ 08904

DELIA DAUSA LE

REM MARIA ANTOINETA PENEDO
REM MARIA ELENA GONZALEZ DAUSA
REM MARIA CARMEN DAUSA

REM MARIA DAUSA HERNANDEZ
3340SW 110 CT

MIAMI, FL 33165-3571

LEEIA BURGE RISPOLI
102 MAULDIN DR
WEST MONROE, LA 71291

MARIA C DAUSA
4301 COLLINS AVE #507
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271




CONDO124

31
016-0320

403
016-0090

211
016-0310

406
016-0180

705
016-0680

501
016-0400

706
016-0730

1001
016-0510

305
016-0140

806
016-0740

ABRAHAM DEITSCH &W RISHIE
667 CROWN STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11213

LEAH FISCHMAN
1929 50 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

JUDITH ELBOGEN LE
REM AARON R ELBOGEN
1636 46 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11204

ANDRE ENGEL &W TOBY
1748 49 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

LAKEVIEW DRIVEL P
4301 COLLINS AVE 705
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MONICA MEO TRS
CARLOS FERRER FAM TR
MONICA MEO TRS

ANA A FERRER FAM TR
8 CHRISTINA WAY

N SMITHFIELD, RI 02896

FREIDA FISCHMAN LE

REM HERBERT FISCHMAN TRS

REM HERBERT FISCHMAN 2019 REV TR
REM MALKIE FISCHMAN TRS

REM MALKIE FISCHMAN 2019 REV TR
4301 COLLINS AVE #706

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3271

RIGOBERTO FRANCO
19506 SW 78TH PL
CUTLER BAY, FL 33157-7515

DEVORAH FREUND TRS
ESTHER FRIEDMAN TRS
FRAIDY STERN TRS
1560 57 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ISAAC FRYD &

CAROL FRYD

523 MICHIGAN AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6317




CONDO124

904 MARIA M GARCIA LE
016-0650 REM CARL GARCIA
4301 COLLINS AVE #904

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3233

805 MARIA M GARCIA LE

016-0690 REM MARIA PACHOWICZ
4301 COLLINS AVE # 904
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

404 MAZAL ABENAIM JTRS

016-0120 SALOMON ABENAIM JTRS
4301 COLLINS AVE #404
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

304 ABENAIM CHILDREN LLC
016-0110 4301 COLLINS AVE # 304
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

214 HENRY HERBST &W MIRIAM
016-0370 1655-54 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

1004 TAMAHARA G HERRERA TRS
016-0660 THE TAMAHARA G HERRERA 2019 TR
PO BOX 654533

MIAMI, FL 33265

902 JS CONDO LLC
016-0550 4301 COLLINS AVE #902
MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3233

411 FINSTOCK INVESTMENTS LTD
016-0330 4301 COLLINS AVE #411
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

204 GEORGE LICHTENSTEIN
016-0100 EVA LICHTENSTEIN
1531-54 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11219

703 MOSHE & GILA TOLEDANO TRS
SANTOS MG LIVING TRUST
U36-0580 MOSHE & GILA TOLEDANO TRS
ARAZIME GM LIVING TRUST
4301 COLLINS AVE 703
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140




CONDO124

207
016-0190

407
016-0210

306
016-0170

502
016-0410

603
016-0570

606
016-0720

208
016-0220

505
016-0440

201
016-0010

802
016-0540

FAIGE DACHS TRS
SHK 10 19 TRUST
AVROHOM KATZ TRS
1547 58 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ISAIAH SHEPS

MIRIAM SHEPS

4301 COLLINS AVE #407
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

AARON KINDERLEHRER
139-12 76 AVE
KEW GARDENS, NY 11367

LUXURY SUITE LLC
3605 FLAMINGO DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DAVID & MEYER &

NOAH N KLEIN

50 WEST 47 ST D.D.D. #1101
NEW YORK, NY 10036

HENRY LABOWITZ
4301 COLLINS AVE #606
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3213

SHEFA LAND CORP
935 BROADWAY 6 FL
NEW YORK, NY 10010

RINA UNGAR
4301 COLLINS AVE 505
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

ESTHER DAVIDSON
4301 COLLINS AVE 201
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

802 APARTMENT LLC
1619 48TH STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11204




CONDO124

907
016-0800

1003
016-0610

804
016-0640

504
016-0430

302
016-0050

604
016-0620

704
016-0630

1002
016-0560

205
016-0130

309
016-0260

GASPAR A LOBAINA &W MARTA F
4301 COLLINS AVE #907
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3233

GASPAR LOBAINA JTRS
MARTA LOBAINA JTRS
ALINA LOBAINA JTRS
GILBERTO DE ARMAS

1001 SW 101 AVE
MIAMI, FL 33174-2859

JAVIER ALONSO LOPEZ &W
MARIA C

4301 COLLINS AVE UNIT 804
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3233

C M MINKOWITZ &W FAY
4301 COLLINS AVE APT 504
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

SAM & MARK &

JAY MOSKOWITZ &
RISA MEHL

1665 55 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

EUGENE ORGEL &W MARGALITH
4301 COLLINS AVE #604
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3271

H M H PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 4347
HIGHLAND PARK, NJ 08904

MICHAEL JOAQUIN PERTIERRA TRS
MICHAEL AND ALICIA PERTIERRA
JOINT REV LIV ENTIRETIES TR
ALICIA PERTIERRA TRS

10463 SW 114 ST

MIAMI, FL 33176

JULIO PITA
2001 LUDLAN RD APT 449
MIAMI, FL 33156

RONALD PRESTON &
CLARA MONTEAGUDO
4301 COLLINS AVE #309
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3232




CONDO124

308 RONALD PRESTON &
016-0230 CLARA MONTEAGUDO
4301 COLLINS AVE 308

MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3232

901 ADALBERTO RAMOS
016-0500 4301 COLLINS AVE 901
MAIMI BCH, FL 33140-3233

607 MORRIS RESNICK &W SONIA
016-0770 C/0O JACK RESNICK
601 WEST END AVE APT 7A
NEW YORK, NY 10024
1007 MARIA C MARTINEZ &
016-0810 ELADIA REYES
15001 SW 63 ST

MIAMI, FL 33193-2772

409 XIOMARA RODRIGUEZ TRS
016-0270 XIOMARA RODRIGUEZ 1993 REV TR
ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ TRS
15140 GARVOCK PL

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016-1423

202 GABRIEL ROSENBERG TRS

016-0040 ROSENBERG FAM IRREVOC GRANTOR TR
ESTHER NUSSBAUM TRS
4301 COLLINS AVE #202

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232

905 SUSAN L RYBAR
016-0700 THOMAS RYBAR
KARIN RYBAR

4301 COLLINS AVE 905
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

503 OSCAR SCHWARTZ
016-0420 MARSHA SCHWARTZ
4301 COLLINS AVE #503

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

405 MALKY FREUND &

016-0150 FAYGIE SHAGALOW &
CHAIM FOGELMAN TRS
648 EMPIRE BLVD
BROOKLYN, NY 11213

307 WOLF SICHERMAN
016-0200 1609 54 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204




CONDO124

212
016-0340

701
016-0480

401
016-0030

402
016-0060

203
016-0070

303
016-0080

408
016-0240

707
016-0780

312
016-0350

601
016-0470

JEFFREY SMILOW &W CAROL
50 REGENT ST
BERGENFIELD, NJ 07621

ACHUSAII LLC
ACHUSA LLC

190 WILLIS AVE
MINEOLA, NY 11501

CHANA STEINMETZ TRS

CHANA STEINMETZ IRREVOCABLE TR
FAIGY ROSENBAUM TRS

10 FILLMORE CT #301

MONROE, NY 10950

BA ROSENBERG ASSET TRU
1568 50 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

THE LUXURY SUITE LLC
3605 FLAMINGO DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUN & SHINE TRUST &
CHAYA UNGER & ETALS TRS
4301 COLLINS AVE 303
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

RICHARD G TUTTLE &W MARY M
4301 COLLINS AVE #408
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3242

JOSE RAMON VIGON TRS

MARIA CONCEPCION VIGON TRS

VIGON VENDOME PLACE REV FAM TRUST
2945 SW 109 COURT

MIAMI, FL 33165

MARIA B WALLER
138 LAWRENCE PARKWAY
TENAFLY, NJ 07670

EVA WEISS JTRS
ZELDA MEHL JTRS
1251 58TH STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11219




CONDO124

301 NIMETALLAH B ZAYED-MASSIS
016-0020 4301 COLLINS AVE UNIT 301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3232




CONDO125

BEACH PLAZA CONDO
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR, MIA BCH FL 33140
LOTS 16 & 17 & LOT 18 LESS ST BLK 36, MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB, PB 5-7-8

(C-125) (32 UNITS) (TX-1/05/21) (F#02-3226-006)
503

006-0270

207
006-0070

502
006-0260

307
006-0150

305
006-0130

205
006-0050

403
006-0190

505
006-0290

203
006-0030

304
006-0120

DANIEL WEISS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR # 503
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3257

RACHEL ROTH TRS

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR TR
BARUCH ROTH TRS

5308 13 AVE 413
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

HERMAN ZIMMERMAN
RACHEL ZIMMERMAN
36 ROSS STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

ALEX AUSPITZ TRS
AUSPITZ FAMILY IRREV TR
898 GREEN PL
WOODMERE, NY 11598

MEIR NAVE
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR # 305
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MENAHEN BENGUIGUI BELILTY
4045 SHERIDAN AVE PMB #389
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3665

EVA GOTTLIEB

SARAH GOTTLIEB

260 CENTRAL AVE #330
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

SLAVA CHITRIK TRS

SLAVA CHITRIK TRUST
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 505
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ERIC C BROOKS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #203
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3203

RACHEL CANDIOTTI
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #304
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3205




CONDO125

506
006-0300

504
006-0280

301
006-0090

407
006-0230

408
006-0240

303
009-0100

306
006-0140

402
006-0180

507
006-0310

406
006-0220

ANA M CHAVEZ &

ALICIA P CHAVEZ IBARRA ETALS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #506
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3258

HARRY CHITRIK
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 504
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ERNEST FRENKEL &W REGINA
12 CRESTVIEW TER
MONSEY, NY 10952

ZOLTAN GUTTMAN
395-33K SOUTH END AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10280

CLAUDIA HERMAN
1125 WEST AVE 5
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

DWAYNE SAMUELS &

LUIS F SORIA

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3204

MOSHE & RACHEL HOLDER TRS
MOSHE & RACHEL HOLDER (BEN)
495 MONACO PKWY

DENVER, CO 80220

CHANA IRBAUCH LE

C/0 BENUAMIN IRBAUCH

REM DANIEL M & DAVID A IRBAUCH
20 SHAYAS ROAD

LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

BERNARDO NAVAL
3101 COLLINS AVE

HOTEL RIU PLAZA
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

LILY LAFARGA TRS

LILY LAFARGA REV TRUST
915 COUNTRY CLUB PRADO
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134




CONDO125
204

006-0040

202
006-0020

405
006-0210

404
006-0200

201
006-0010

206
006-0060

302
006-0100

508
006-0320

208
006-0080

501
006-0250

MENDEL M GREENBAUM
TOBY GREENBAUM

794E3ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11218

JAMIE SAMANTHA CHAVEZ
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 202
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DONALD D REED &W SARA
1170 SO BISCAYNE POINT RD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1740

MALCOM REGO &W RAQUEL
620 W 44 STREET
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

HERSHEL SILBERMAN &W ESTHER
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR 201
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

JOHANNA SINGER
1336 E 23 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11210

DWAYNE SAMUELS &

LUIS F SORIA

4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3204

SISO INVESTMENT LLC
1442 ALTON ROAD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

BINYOMIN WEINSTEIN
MIRIAM WEINSTEIN
126 AUTUMN RD
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08703

SIMI ROSENFELD
4311 SEAGATE AVENUE
BROOKLYN, NY 11224




CONDO125

308
006-0160

401
006-0170

IDY WEISS TRS
4101 INDIAN CREEK DR #308
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3205

ANI BRIEGER
320 W 87 ST APT 6-W
NEW YORK, NY 10024




CONDO127

KING RICHARD CONDO

4141 COLLINS AVE, MIA BCH FL 33140

N1/210T3-&LOTS4 &5 & N1/2 LOT 6 BLK 35 & THAT PORT OF PUBLIC ALLEYWAY LY
BETWEEN, BLOCK 35. MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB, PB 5-7-8

(C-127) (52 UTS) (TX-01/05/21) (F#02-3226-018)

204 MOSES GUTTMAN
018-0170 RAISEY AUSCH
1144 53 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11219

502 ALLEGIANCE ASSETS LTD
018-0100 6910 NW 50 ST # 4611
MIAMI, FL 33166-5632

102 HERMAN BENEDEK &
018-0060 GERTRUD BENEDEK
1564 51 ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11219-3758

107 AURELIO J &
018-0280 XIOMARA | CARMENATES
9400 SW 91 ST

MIAMI, FL 33176-1922

503 MARIA TERESA OLIVA
018-0150 MARIA TERESA OLIVA DEC OF TRUST
301 GRAND CONCOURSE

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

108 ENRIQUE DIAZ &W MIRIAM
018-0330 DIAZ REVOCABLE FAMILTY TRUST
MIRIAM DIAZ TRS
187 ATLANTIC BLVD
KEY LARGO, FL 33037

310 ESTHER MARKOWITZ TRS
018-0450 THE JE4141 FAMILY TRUST
27 SUNSRISE DRIVE

MONSEY, NY 10952

205 SAM & AGNES FARKAS
018-0220 1343 53 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

403 MOSES FISCHMAN &W BESSIE
018-0140 4141 COLLINS AVE 403
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3244

408 JACOBSON EQUITIES CORP JTRS

018-0360 SERENA FRANKFURTER JTRS
5014 16 AVE STE 178
BROOKLYN, NY 11204




CONDO127

504 MARIA C GARCIA TRS
018-0200 MARIA C GARCIA LIVING TRUST
OSCAR | GARCIA TRS

4141 COLLINS AVE 504
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3245

209 ARTHUR GLUCK & W ELSA
018-0390 5416-14 AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

302 ELIEZER GOTTLIEB &W LINDA
018-0080 44 ARROWHEAD LN
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

304 SOSOMON RUBINFELD

018-0180 ESTELLE RUBINFELD
34 SERENITY WAY
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

201 A GABRIELA GROSSBERGER
018-0020 1209 EAST 19 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11230

203 MAGDA STRAUSS
018-0120 1725 57 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204
105 DAVID HOFFMAN LE
018-0210 REM SILAH ROSENBERG JTRS

REM JOEL J ROSENBERG JTRS
4141 COLLINS AVE #105
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3236

111 YEHUDA OSHRY &
018-0480 ESTHER HOROWITZ
123546 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219
402 DAVID JEREMIAS TRS
018-0090 GOLDIE JEREMIAS FAMILY TR

ABRAHAM JEREMIAS TRS, CHAYA RAND TRS
1572 51 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

406 SARA GELB
018-0270 JENO GELB
57 BARTLETT ST

BROOKLYN, NY 11206




CONDO127

208
018-0340

110
018-0430

307
018-0300

104
018-0160

311
018-0500

509
018-0420

409
018-0410

410
018-0460

511
018-0520

505
018-0250

MINA KANNER TRS
LOUIS KANNER TRS
115 HARDS LANE
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

HADO KARBE
4141 COLLINS AVE #110
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

4141 UNIT 307 LLC
470 KENT AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

COLLINS AVENUE 104 LLC
3 DOLSON RD
MONSEY, NY 10952

SHALOM KLEIN TRS
1415 46 ST #2R
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

ELSA URQUIZA TRS

ELSA M URQUIZA REVOCABLE TRUST
227 E RIVO ALTO DR

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

JUAN & NINA D LAFARGA &
SASHA N & KELLY C LAFARGA
4141 COLLINS AVE # 409
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3244

LILY LAFARGA TRS

LILY REVOCABLE TRUST
915 COUNTRY CLUB PRADO
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SONIC EQUITIES CORP
5702 DUROCHER ST
MONTREAL QUEBEC
H2V EY2, CANADA

JEFFREY LUSKY

DEBBIE LUSKY

607 JERONIMO DR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146




CONDO127

309
018-0400

507
018-0320

404
018-0190

510
018-0470

303
018-0130

411
018-0510

508
018-0370

301
018-0030

305
018-0230

202
018-0070

IRWIN STRAUSS
MAGDA STRAUSS
172557 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

FRANCISCO E MAS
4141 COLLINS AVE # 507
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3246

NATHAN MITTLEMAN &W SARAH
1518 53 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

RAQUEL CASTANEDA LE
FRANCISCO J CASTANEDA LE
REM FRANK J CASTANEDA
REM MICHAEL A CASTANEDA
6624 SW 95 CT

MIAMI, FL 33173

FERNANDO ORTIZ &W LUCY
PO BOX 558354
MIAMI, FL 33255-8354

NEW SOFT LLC

C/O BERNARDO SARUSKI
3663 SW 8 ST STE 210
MIAMI, FL 33135

SHARLENE PEREZ TRS

SHARLENE PEREZ REVOCABLE TR
4141 COLLISN AVE 508

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

EUGENE KERN &

JUDITH PERLSTEIN

4141 COLLINS AVE #301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3240

KING RICHARD 305 LLC
4141 COLLINS AVE # 305
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DONAND D REED &W SARA
1170 S BISCAYNE PTRD
MIAMI BCH, FL 33141-1740




CONDO127

501
018-0050

101
018-0010

308
018-0350

211
018-0490

210
018-0440

306
018-0260

401
018-0040

407
018-0310

207
018-0290

109
018-0380

BERNARD JACOBOWITZ
634 WYTHE AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11211

STEPHEN W ROBBINS &W
MARIA S ROBBINS

15740 SW 140 CT

MIAMI, FL 33177-1094

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ TRS
7077 SW 47 ST
MIAMI, FL 33155-4652

JULIO RODRIGUEZ-CAYRO

&W JULIA E RODRIGUEZ CAYRO
4141 COLLINS AVE # 211

MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3239

MALKA E ROSENBERG
2315 AVENUE O
BROOKLYN, NY 11210

4141 UNIT 307 LLC
470 KENT AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

JENNY & ANNY TCACHMAN &
SABINA & ISAAC TCACHMAN
4141 COLLINS AVE # 401
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3243

JOSEPH BOOKEZYN
RACHEL WEISER
CHANA ROZMARIN
1829 51 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11204

THE A & E IRREVOCABLE TRUST
5223 15 AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

JOHN F VASQUEZ &W
ANNA M (USMC)

4141 COLLINS AVE # 109
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3238




CONDO127

103
018-0110

405
018-0240

CASIMIRA VAZQUEZ JTRS
AMALIA VAZQUES BZYDRA JTRS
4141 COLLINS AVE 103

MIAMI BCH, FL 33140

SOLOMON WALDMAN
1340 51 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11219




C-385

WATERVIEW 41 CONDO

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR, MIA BCH FL 33140

MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB PB 5-8 LOT 18 BLK 34
(C-385) (15 UTS) (TX-1/05/21) (F#02-3226-030)

2-E
030-0100

3-C
030-0130

3-D
030-0140

1-F
030-0020

2-C
030-0080

3-B
030-0120

3-E
030-0150

1-E
030-0050

2-D
030-0090

2-A
030-0060

EMERIO ALONSO AGUDELO
7118 BONITA DR # 603
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

LUIS IGLESIAS &W ANA
13344 ST
UNION CITY, NJ 07087

MIRIAM MULET
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #3-D
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3759

RAUL PATTERSON &W BARBARA &
MARIA BEATRIZ PATTERSON

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR APT 1F
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3755

MARCELLE DAUSSY JONES
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #2-C
MIA BCH, FL 33140

MARCELLE DAUSSY JONES
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #2-C
MIA BCH, FL 33140

JOSE RAMON VIGON TRS

VIGON WATERVIEW 41 REV FAM TR
MARIA CONCEPCION VIGON TRS
2945 SW 109 CT

MIAMI, FL 33165

LAZARO MARIO PEREZ
ELVIS S PEREZ

4021 INDIAN CREEK DR #1E
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

NIEVES PORTILLA LE

REM JULIA MAJESKI

2351 LAKEVIEW DR UNIT 404
SEBRING, FL 33870

MIRIAM WIESNER TRS
EP 11 19 TRUST

2059 59 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11204




C-385

3-A
030-0110

2-B
030-0070

1-D
030-0040

1-C
030-0030

1-A
030-0010

NEVALDO ROCHA &W ELIETE G
4021 INDIAN CREEK DR UNIT 3A
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3757

CHRISTOPHE LISE
100 N BISCAYNE BLVD # 500
MIAMI, FL 33132

MAIRELY RODRIGUEZ TRS
8925 COLLINS AVE #7F
SURFSIDE, FL 33154

REGINO RODRIGUEZ TRS
1564 DAYTONIA RD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1731

MARIE TOWERS
1316 NORMANDY DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-3613




C-386

SUNSET BEACH CONDO

4025 INDIAN CREEK DR, MIA BCH FL 33140

MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB PB 5-8 LOT 19 BLK 34
(C-386) (20 UTS) (TX-1/05/21) (F#02-3226-026)

102
026-0020

105
026-0050

305
026-0180

204
026-0100

206
026-0120

202
026-0080

304
026-0170

205
026-0110

104
026-0040

203
026-0090

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130




C-386

101
026-0010

103
026-0030

307
026-0200

207
026-0130

106
026-0060

303
026-0160

306
026-0190

301
026-0140

201
026-0070

302
026-0150

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 401
AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUNSET BEACH STR LLC
78 SW 27 ST #500
MIAMI, FL 33130




C-387

LA FLEURETTE CONDO

4015 INDIAN CREEK DR, MIA BCH FL 33140

MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB PB 5-8 LOT 17 BLK 34 & TR OPP TO SAME FACING IND
CREEK

(C-387) (25 UTS) (TX-1/05/21) F#02-3223-017

107 IVAN ABRANTES
017-0190 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #107
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3746

201 REVA STARK
017-0020 199 LEE AVE #308
BROOKLYN, NY 11211

106 NICOLAS CHAVEZ &W ANA
017-0160 6034 HUDSON AVE

WEST NEW YORK NJ 07093
308 NICOLAS CHAVEZ &W ANA M
017-0240 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #308

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3748

208 SHEILA CONCEPCION
017-0230 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #208
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3747

206 ADRIAN ARAUJO NUNEZ
017-0170 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 207
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

305 PABLO LAROCCA
017-0150 LORENA PAULINA ALTAMITANO LAROCO
2600 COLLINS AVE 211

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

202 CHARLES W MEADS
017-0050 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 202
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

105 DAVID LEVKOVICH
017-0130 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR 105
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

207 ADRIAN OSCAR ARAUJO NUNEZ
017-0200 4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #207
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3747




C-387

103
017-0070

108
017-0220

302
017-0060

304
017-0120

303
017-0090

307
017-0210

205
017-0140

204
017-0110

101
017-0010

203
017-0080

JACK ZIEMBINSKI

JOANNA ZIEMBINSKI

9535 OSCEOLA AVE
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

PEDRO DELARRECHEA
8660 NE MIAMI CT
MIAMI, FL 33138

WILSON IZQUIERDO
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR APT 302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3747

PABLO LAROCCA

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO
SANTIAGO XAVIER ALTAMIRANO
2600 COLLINS AVE 211

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

GLOBAL FAST TRADING LLC
7935 WESTDR # 8
NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141

VALERIA FINANA
4015 INDIAN CREEK DR #307
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO
PABLO COLL

345 W 42 ST #4

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

CJVJ GROUP LLC
601 NE 37 ST 1702
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33137

GLOBAL FAST TRADING LLC
7935 WEST DR #8
NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141

LORENA PAULINA ALTAMIRANO
VICTOR PABLO COLL CALDERON
2600 COLLINS AVE UNIT 211
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140




C-387

306
017-0180

301
017-0030

104
017-0100

102
017-0040

STRIP OF LAND LYG W OF INDIAN CREEK DR BETWEEN N/L OF LOT 17 & S/L OF LOT 17
EXTENDED TO INDIAN CREEK
017-0005

PEDRO DELARRECHEA
8660 NE MIAMI CT
MIAMI, FL 33138

GALIT MIZRAHI
1855 ADAM C POWELL JR BLVD #5D
NEW YORK, NY 10026

CJV]J GROUP LLC
601 NE 27 ST APT 1702
MIAMI, FL 33137

BRUCE INVESTMENTS INC
1550 MADRUGA AVE STE 250
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146-3017

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH

CITY HALL

1700 CONVENTION CTR DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1819




CONDO389

4122 COLLINS CONDO
4122 COLLINS AVE, MIA BCH FL 33140
LOT 12, BLOCK 36, MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB, PB 5-8

(C-389) (10 UTS) (TX-1/05/21) (F#02-3226-010)

6B
010-0100

4A
010-0030

3B
010-0070

3A
010-0020

5A
010-0040

6A
010-0050

5B
010-0090

2B
010-0060

2A
010-0010

4B
010-0080

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

EUGENE WEISS
RACHEL SARA WEISS
675 BEDFORD AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11211

IRMA CALDERON
4300 N MICHIGAN AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-2915

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

8 RONALD DRIVE REALTY LLC
8 RONALD DR
MONSEY, NY 10952

SAMUEL JACOBOWITZ TRS
BURTON AND LINDA PAUGACH
CHARITABLE FOUNDATION TRUST
9801 67 AVE

REGO PARK, NY 11374

SHARON RABINOVITZ
68 NE 45TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33137-3418

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

IMREI YITZCHAK
150143 ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

IRMA CALDERON
4300 N MICHIGAN AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140




CONDO755

LA TOUR CONDO
4201 COLLINS AVE MIA BCH 33140

LOTS 3-4-7 & 8 & RIP RTS & 16FT ALLEY BOUNDED ON THE EASTBY W LINEOFLOTS3 &4 &

ON'THE, BLK 37, THE OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY OF THE MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO,

PB 5-7-8

(C-755) (66 UTS) (TX-01/05/21) F#02-3226-038

301
02-3226-038-0010

1802
02-3226-038-0400

701
02-3226-038-0110

1503
02-3226-038-0560

1603
02-3226-038-0570

1103
02-3226-038-0530

2101
02-3226-038-0240

1601
02-3226-038-0190

1001
038-0140

802
038-0310

CLARA M ORTEGA TRS

ISAAC A ORTEGA AND CLARA M
ORTEGA REVOCABLE TRUST
4201 COLLINS AVE UNIT 301
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3235

BERNARD A ADLER &W LONA
10 COOLIDGE AVE
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10606

LUIS C & MIRTHA F ALFARO
C/O ANDREW J CEVASCO
21 MAIN STREET #353
HACKENSACK, NJ 07601

JOHANNES ALEXANDER BUERGER TRS
JOHANNES ALEXANDER BUERGER REV TR
SCHENKENDORFSTRASSE 31

D-60431 FRANKFURT,

GERMANY

LAISIA LTD
4201 COLLINS AVE UNIT 1603
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3237

RONALD L DANIELS
JUNE E DANIELS

4201 COLLINS AVE 1103
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

4201 COLLINS CORP
4201 COLLINS AVE #2101
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3282

IMMOBILI USA INVESTMENTS LLC
407 LINCOLN RD STE PH NE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ANGEL CRESPO &W CRICEIDA
5115 BERGENLINE AVE
WEST NEW YORK, NJ 07093

ARON CYMERMAN &W SHIRLEY
2810210 PL
BAYSIDE, NY 11360




CONDO755

2301 IDALIA | DE GASTELUM
038-0260 IDALIA GASTELUM JTRS
4201 COLLINS AVE #2301

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

2402 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ
038-0460 4201 COLLINS AVE #2402
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

2502 ERIC JOSEPH DELLA VEDOVA
038-0470 4201 COLLINS AVE #2502
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3283

801 JEANETTE S FURMAN TRS JTRS
038-0120 DANIEL E FURMAN JTRS

4201 COLLINS AVE 801

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

1902 SUSAN GALE
038-0410 4201 COLLINS AVE #1902
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3237

1501 KARL GUNIA &W GRACIELA
038-0180 4201 COLLINS AVE #1501
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3277

703 MAURO E BRACA

038-0490 HYPZAHY SOFIA BRACA
4201 COLLINS AVE 703
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

2302 BESSIE HIRTH &

038-0450 ARNOLD SUDBERG &W SANDRA TR
4201 COLLINS AVE 2302
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

2202 CANDYCE L PRESTON
038-0440 4201 COLLINS AVE #2202
MIA BCH, FL 33140

2503 JOSE J VARGAS

038-0660 BRANKA VARGAS
4201 COLLINS AVE #2503
MIA BCH, FL 33140




CONDQO755

2501
038-0280

1002
038-0330

302
038-0040

604
038-0100

602
038-0080

1401
038-0170

2601
038-0290

902
038-0320

401
038-0020

2403
038-0650

EARL INTERNATIONAL INC
4201 COLLINS AVE 2501
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MARITZA IZAGUIRRE PORRAS

PABLO ANTONIO IZAGUIRRE PORRAS
4201 COLLINS AVE 1002

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MAX KAHAN &W SUSSANNA
5 RIBIER CT
MONSEY, NY 10952

BARRY T KATZEN

JUDITH S KATZEN

1125 SAN PEDRO AVE
CORAL GABLES, FL 33156

BARRY T KATZEN

JUDITH S KATZEN

1125 SAN PEDRO AVE
CORAL GABLES, FL 33156

RAFAEL KRAVEC &W REBECA
4201 COLLINS AVE #1401
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3276

WILLIAM R HOLLOWAY
4201 COLLINS AVE 2601
MIA BCH, FL 33140

FABIOLA NABUCCO LEVA
4201 COLLINS AVE 902
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3216

BLUE HARBOUR LIMITED
4201 COLLINS AVE 401
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

SANTA MARIA INVESTORS
407 LINCOLN RD PH-NE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139




CONDO755

2102 GLADYS LOPEZ
038-0430 4201 COLLINS AVE #2102
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3282
603 HESHMAT MAJLESSI &W
038-0090 VIDA YASMIN
20 STRATFORD RD

HARRISON, NY 10528

1702 IAN GINSBERG
038-0390 STEPHANIE GINSBERG
23 KETTLEPOND RD

JERICHO, NY 11753

1102 STEVEN MARIN
038-0340 16155 SW 117 AVE SUITE B21
Miami, FL 33177

1003 EUGENE J MODELL &W MARSHA
038-0520 402 OLD CROSSING DR
PIKESVILLE, MD 21208

2401 JAIER WOLFF
038-0270 4201 COLLINS AVE 2401
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

1801 GIRI NARASIMHAN &W
038-0210 KALAIMATHEE NARASIMHAN
4201 COLLINS AVE 1801
MIA BCH FL, 33140-3237

501 ISRAEL BERNABE ORDONEZ TRS
038-0030 ISRAEL BERNABE ORDONEZ REV TR
4201 COLLINS AVE 501
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

901 JEREMY H GOTTSCHALK
038-0130 3300 N KENMORE AVE UNIT #E
CHICAGO, FL 60657

1701 LA TOUR BLANCHE LLC
038-0200 4201 COLLINS AVE 1701
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3237




CONDQO755

1803
038-0590

903
038-0510

1203
038-0540

1901
038-0220

2003
038-0610

702
038-0300

2602
038-0480

2103
038-0620

1402 & 1403
038-0550

1703
038-0580

ROBERT E WEINSTEIN
BONNA R WEINSTEIN
4201 COLLINS AVE #1803
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

EROTIDA CARIDAD PEREZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #903
MIA BCH, FL 33140

JORGE L PEREZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #1203
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3216

STEVEN PFEFFER &W JESSICA
717 OCEAN AVENUE 903
LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740

IPORANGA FINANCE LIMITED
4201 COLLINS AVE 2003
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

VICTOR V POTAPENKO
4201 COLLINS AVE 702
MIA BCH, FL 33140

ESTHER RUBIN
5633 N BAY RD
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

RON M REDLICH &W MICHELE
4201 COLLINS AVE 2103
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3282

SARA RESNICK TRS
4201 COLLINS AVE #1402
MIA BCH, FL 33140

ROSARIO VARRA TRS
ROSARIA VARRA

4201 COLLINS AVE 1703
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3237




CONDOQO755

2603
038-0670

2203
038-0630

1502
038-0370

1101
038-0150

2201
038-0250

2303
038-0640

803
038-0500

402
038-0050

1201
038-0160

601
038-0070

NAPHTALI DAVID RISHE
TAJANA LUCIE RISHE
4201 COLLINS AVE 2603
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3283

LA TOUR INVESTMENTS LLC
525 E SAMPLE RD
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

JOSE H RODRIGUEZ TRS

JOSE H AND MARIA M RODRIGUEZ REV
TRUST

MARIA M RODRIGUEZ TRS

4201 COLLINS AVE #1502

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-3277

BEVERLY ROSENGARD TRS
BEVERLY ROSENGARD 1996 TR
4201 COLLINS AVE #1101

MIA BCH, FL 33140-3276

MYDA Il ASSOCIATES LLC
225 25 STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11232

PAUL BROWN
1980 UPSHUR ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20011

DENNY SHESTACK
4201 COLLINS AVE #803
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

BARRY SINE
4201 COLLINS AVE #402
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235

IRMA A STRADA
4201 COLLINS AVE #1201
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3276

CARMEN TANUZ &

MIGUEL A TANUZ & MARIA TANUZ
4201 COLLINS AVE #601

MIA BCH, FL 33140-3235




CONDQO755

502
038-0060

2001
038-0230

1202
038-0350

2002
038-0420

1903
038-0600

1602
038-0380

CHARLES TRAUBE &W
SHOSHANA TRAUBE
11 ROLLING HILL LN
LAWRENCE, NY 11559

KENNETH J REVIS TRS
KENNETH J REVIS 2006 REV TR
4201 COLLINS AVE 2001
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

HOLLY SHEFFIELD
4201 COLLINS AVE 1202
MIA BCH, FL 33140

HELENE WALLENSTEIN TRS

HELENE WALLENSTEIN LIVING TRUST
3006 DAVID PLACE

OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

LA TOUR 1903 LLC
4201 COLLINS AVE 1903
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

KIM MOGULL
305 E 5157 STREET APT 23-C
NEW YORK, NY 10022-7063




CONDO820

WATERSIDE CONDO

4201 INDIAN CREEK DRIVE, MIA BCH FL 33140

LOT 16 & OUT LOT ON IND CRK DR, MIA BEACH IMP CO SUB, PB 5-8
(C-820) (10 UNITS) F02-3223-019 (TX-1/05/21)

1
019-0010

7
019-0040

2
019-0030

5
019-0090

9
019-0080

6
019-0020

4
019-0070

8
019-0060

3
019-0050

10
019-0100

MIAMI RENTALS 1 LLC
4211 INDIAN CREEK DR 1
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

DIEGO F TRUJILLO
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #7
MIA BCH, FL 33140-3275

IVAN D CASTANO
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #2
MIAMI BCH, FL 33140-3218

IBIS GARCIA
6300 SW 39 ST
MIAMI, FL 33155-4812

MARIE GUERRA
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #9
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3275

MIAMI RENTALS 1 LLC
4211 INDIAN CREEK DR 1
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

MARIA G ROMERO
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #4
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3218

ADOLFO BUENROSTRO
YVONNE TUMA

4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #8
MIA BEACH, FL 33140-3275

CHASE CAPITAL CORP
1602 ALTON RD #36
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ANDREA SZUR
4201 INDIAN CREEK DR #10
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-3275




C-1519

OCEAN SPRAY HOTEL CONDO

4130 COLLINS AVE, MIA BCH FL 33140

LOT 13 BLK 36 AS DESC IN DEC OR 23119-3779, MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT CO SUB PB 5-8
(C-1519) (54 UTS) (TX-1/05/21) F#02-3223-024

705
02-3223-024-0300

506
02-3223-024-0340

606
02-3223-024-0350

409
02-3223-024-0510

203
02-3223-024-0130

402
02-3223-024-0090

509
02-3223-024-0520

403
02-3223-024-0150

704
02-3223-024-0240

201
02-3223-0240-0010

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

STEVEN M ALPERS
PO BOX 80-1124
AVENTURA, FL 33280

MAURICIO G NOVOA
4130 COLLINS AVE 606
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

MAURICIO NOVOA
4130 COLLINS AVE 201

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140




C-1519
702
02-3223-024-0120

406
02-3223-024-0330

501
02-3223-024-0040

603
02-3223-024-0170

602
02-3223-024-0110

502
02-3223-024-0100

408
02-3223-024-0450

504
02-3223-024-0220

604
02-3223-024-0230

701
02-3223-024-0060

122 ENTERPRISES
736 ALLERTON AVENUE
BRONX, NY 10467

LA BOLLILA INC
184 59 PINE BLVD 243
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

LA BOLILLA INC
184 59 PINE BLVD 243
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

HANS CHRISTOPH BANGEN
FLOTTBEKER STIEG 21
HAMBURG, 22607, GERMANY

HANS CHRISTOPH BANGEN
FLOTTBEKER STIEG 21
HAMBURG, 22607, GERMANY

PAACE FAM ENDEAVORS LLC
41 32 CHRISTINE CT
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410

LA BOLILLA INC
184 59 PINES BLVD # 243
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226




C-1519

405
02-3223-024-0270

706
02-3223-024-0360

407
02-3223-024-0390

508
02-3223-024-0460

601
02-3223-024-0050

204
02-3223-024-0190

707
02-3223-024-0420

503
02-3223-024-0160

605
02-3223-024-0290

505
02-3223-024-0280

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

JUNE INVEST &
CONSULTANT GRP CORP
2101 BRICKELL AVE 502
MIAMI, FL 33129

OSWALDO HARO
4400 SW 160 AVE #1019
MIRAMAR, FL 33027

RADIATOR SPRINGS LLC
1611 WEST AVE 9
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ISOMG VENTURES LLC
4205 ALHAMBRA CIR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

MAURICIO G NOVOA
4301 COLLINS AVE 201
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SCOTT KAY
2437 ROCKVILLE CENTRE PKWY
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572-1622

CHALLENGE INVESTMENTS 1 LLC
3137 NE 163 ST
MIAMI, FL 33160

CHALLENGE INVESTMENTS 1 LLC
3137 NE 163 ST
MIAMI, FL 33160

CHALLENGE INVESTMENTS 1 LLC
3137 NE 163 ST
MIAMI, FL 33160




C-1519
703
02-3223-024-0180

306
02-3223-024-0320

206
02-3223-024-0310

308
02-3223-024-0440

607
02-3223-024-0410

401
02-3223-024-0030

304
02-3223-024-0200

404
02-3223-024-0210

608
02-3223-024-0470

708
02-3223-024-0480

JOHN T FERGUSON LLC
4023 N 26 ST
ARLINGTON, VA 22207

OP 206 & 306 LLC
666 71 ST
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-3020

OP 206 & 306 LLC
666 71 ST
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-3020

LA BOLILLA INC
184 59 PINES BLVD STE 243
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

TRANSITANDO LLC
2101 BRICKELL AVE 502
MIAMI, FL 33129

OCEAN SPRAY 401 LLC
72 HIGH STREET
MONTCLAIR, NJ 07042

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

KATHLEEN F ZERBONE
18578 SW 46 ST
MIRAMAR, FL 33029

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226




C-1519

609
02-3223-024-0530

709
02-3223-024-0540

307
02-3223-024-0380

209
02-3223-024-0490

302
02-3223-024-0080

305
02-3223-024-0260

507
02-3223-024-0400

301
02-3223-024-0020

303
02-3223-024-0140

208
02-3223-024-0430

WFO HOLDING LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

DAMIOMIAMI SOCIETY CORP
3370 MARY ST
MIAMI, FL 33133

MAURICIO G NOVOA
4130 COLLINS AVE 307
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

MIKE AND RONNY INVESTMENTS LLC
1901 AVENUE OF THE STAR STE 1050
LOS ANGELES, CA 90067

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

OSCAR ALBERTO D ELIA
4130 COLLINS AVE 303
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

JUNER TRUCK INC
10505 W OKEECHOBEE RD STE 201
HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018




C-1519
207
02-3223-024-0370

309
02-3223-024-0500

202
02-3223-024-0070

205
02-3223-024-0250

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRAMELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

WFO HOLDINGS LLC
5411 MIRABELL RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226




	CERT LTR AND MAP 4101 COLLINS  AVE.pdf (p.1-2)
	L-2543, , 4101 COLLINS AVENUE,  MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140.pdf (p.3-37)
	LABELS FOR 4101 COLLINS AVE.pdf (p.38-48)
	PROPERTY LIST AND CONDOS FOR 4101  COLLINS AVE.pdf (p.49-91)

